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1672 03/18/2015 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID REWARDS FOR AUDIT HELPERS 102.00
Totals for 1672 102.00
1673 03/19/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TREATS FOR PTC 26.50
Totals for 1673 26.50
1674 03/27/2015 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA JUMP ROPE FOR HEART 1,531.14
Totals for 1674 1,531.14
1675 03/30/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CANDY FOR IELA TESTING 50.36
Totals for 1675 50.36
1692 03/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  BURLEY D 4th grade supplies (Mrs. 138.29
Spencer)
Totals for 1692 138.29
1693 03/02/2015 CAPSTONE PRESS MANKATO MN Books - Ballet, Ballroom, Tap 65.97
Totals for 1693 65.97
1694 03/04/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Office Supplies 254.69
Totals for 1694 254.69
1695 03/04/2015 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD PLAIN CITY OH Library Books 21.00
Totals for 1695 21.00
1696 03/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Feb. 2015 Sales Tax 34.39
Totals for 1696 34.39
1697 03/09/2015 WHITESIDES, TYLER NIBLEY UuT Writing Assembly with Author 200.00

Tyler John Whitesides

Totals for 1697 200.00
1698 03/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Small 5 Drawer Unit, 4 Pk/DVD 90.15
(Mrs. Giles)
Totals for 1698 90.15
1699 03/16/2015 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID Invoice 96200358 Pepsi 82.60
Machine
Totals for 1699 82.60
1700 03/16/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Rechargeable Batteries, 389.50

Cartridge for Teachers

Invoice 138982/139437

Totals for 1700 389.50
1701 03/16/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Flash Drive & Cartridge for 407.98
the Teachers - Invoice
139046/139834
Totals for 1701 407.98
1702 03/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Library Books 61.88
Totals for 1702 61.88
1703 03/30/2015 RHODE ISLAND NOVELTY JOHNSTON RI Behavioral Rewards for all 105.00
students
Totals for 1703 105.00
1704 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Library/Media Center Books 46.34
Totals for 1704 46.34
1705 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Books for Library Janitors & 47.76

Secrets of New Forest Academy

Totals for 1705 47.76
1862 03/02/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (#54) 71.79
Totals for 1862 71.79
1863 03/03/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KYOCERA BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE 250.49

TK-67 20000 PAGES
Totals for 1863 250.49

1864 03/06/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID PAINTBRUSH, TAPE, FASTENERS, 68.25
9V BATTERY
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Totals for 1864 68.25
1865 03/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEBRUARY 2015 SALES TAX 21.26
Totals for 1865 21.26
1866 03/06/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (#54) 58.62
Totals for 1866 58.62
1867 03/06/2015 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 45.47
Totals for 1867 45.47
1868 03/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID WHITE CARD STOCK (OFFICER 27.02

BIRD'S DARE CERTIFICATES)

Totals for 1868 27.02

1869 03/09/2015 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA HOOPS FOR HEART FUNDRAISER 2,857.01
2014-2015

Totals for 1869 2,857.01

1870 03/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHARGE FOR SKI CLUB 655.00

TRANSPORTATION FEB 4TH, 11TH
AND 19TH WP-POMERELLE

Totals for 1870 655.00
1871 03/09/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OFFICE SUPLIES/SPOONS 115.68
Totals for 1871 115.68
1872 03/10/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FASTENERS, 9V BATTERY 17.30
Totals for 1872 17.30
1873 03/10/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PAPER GOODS FOR TEACHER'S 27.57
LOUNGE
Totals for 1873 27.57
1874 03/16/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LOGITECH WIRELESS COMBO MK270 20.92

WITH KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
Totals for 1874 20.92
1875 03/16/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Love and Logic Magic for 38.94
Early Childhood: Practical
Parenting From Birth to Six

Years: Jim Fay, Charle

Totals for 1875 38.94

1876 03/16/2015 SORENSEN, SCOTT OREM UuT MAUNTAIN MAN ASSEMBLY MARCH 350.00
13 2015

Totals for 1876 350.00

1877 03/18/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB SESSION 2 4TH AND 6,265.00

5TH GRADE LIFT & LESSON
TICKETS/RENTAL EQUIPMENT
Totals for 1877 6,265.00
1878 03/18/2015 LOVE AND LOGIC GOLDEN Cco LOVE AND LOGIC PARENT 227.00
WORKBOOK (ENGLISH) -BECOMING LL
PARENT-CERT OF COMPLETION

2end order

Totals for 1878 227.00
1879 03/18/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID SET UP & PROGRAM OFFICE DESK 396.24
PHONE
Totals for 1879 396.24
1880 03/18/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT IV MIDDLE SCHOOL 50.00
MUSIC FESTIVAL
Totals for 1880 50.00
2480 03/06/2015 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CPR CARDS 215.00
Totals for 2480 215.00
2481 03/09/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OFFICE EQUIPMENT & BJHS TOUR 753.37
TREATS
Totals for 2481 753.37

2482 03/09/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MATERIALS TO BUILD (2) 8'X1l2' 249.54
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STORAGE SHEDS- STUDENTS
BUILDING PROJECT
Totals for 2482 249.54
2483 03/11/2015 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID 2015 STATE BPA CONFERENCE 735.00
REGISTRATION FEES

Totals for 2483 735.00

2484 03/30/2015 AMAZON.COM APPLE TVS AND MOUNTING 253.63
SHELVES

Totals for 2484 253.63

2485 03/31/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA ID IDAHO HOSA REGISTRATION 1,349.00

Totals for 2485 1,349.00

4257 03/05/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc supplies as needed: 553.14

water, pens, febreeze,

stamps, staplers and

incentives
Totals for 4257 553.14
4258 03/11/2015 JEREZ, JENNA DECLO D Pizza incentive for math 79.94
class
Totals for 4258 79.94
4259 03/11/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Principal chair, clocks and 290.20

easel pads as needed from

Office Max

Totals for 4259 290.20
4260 03/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID February sales tax 3.54
Totals for 4260 3.54
4261 03/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 126.15
Totals for 4261 126.15
4262 03/19/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Incentives for Night Class 46.70
students
Totals for 4262 46.70
4273 03/11/2015 FIRST FEDERAL SAVING BURLEY D Transfer cash from Zions to 10,094.28

First Federal Bank

Totals for 4273 10,094.28
4274 03/19/2015 GLOBAL INNOVATIONS, TUMWATER WA School Safe Anti Latch Device 109.60
Totals for 4274 109.60
5669 03/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for February 2015 5.66
Totals for 5669 5.66
5670 03/10/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 68.00
Totals for 5670 68.00
5671 03/11/2015 BOTHE, HENRIK Portland OR assembly 650.00
Totals for 5671 650.00
5672 03/11/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY D gifts for Teacher 342.00
Appreciation
Totals for 5672 342.00
5673 03/17/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Book Fair 51.51

Volunteers gifts
Totals for 5673 51.51
5674 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Walmart for 36.30

office supplies

Totals for 5674 36.30
5675 03/31/2015 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMEN BURLEY ID Rewards for Teachers--Book 1,643.03
Fair
Totals for 5675 1,643.03
5888 03/05/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRES: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL

Totals for 5888 30.00
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5889 03/05/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES: 4TH-5TH-6TH GRADE SKI 816.00
PASSES
Totals for 5889 816.00
5890 03/05/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES: 4TH-5TH-6TH GRADE SKI 105.00
PROGRAM
Totals for 5890 105.00
5891 03/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: STUDENT INCENTIVES & 54.73
STAFEF APPRECIATION
Totals for 5891 54.73
6665 03/04/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - February 35.07
Totals for 6665 35.07
6666 03/04/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Junior High Band Festival 50.00
Totals for 6666 50.00
6667 03/04/2015 THE COUNTRY STORE GA DECLO ID Candy Awards for Idaho 47.91
History Day
Totals for 6667 47.91
6668 03/09/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Open PO Home Ec Groceries - 70.62
2nd Semester
Totals for 6668 70.62
6669 03/09/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Candy & Cookie Awards for 81.20
Renaissance Assembly
Totals for 6669 81.20
6670 03/12/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Teacher Chair 84.79
Totals for 6670 84.79
6671 03/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Postage for MarkerBoard 53.40
return
Totals for 6671 53.40
6672 03/19/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID PTC Dinner 139.23
Totals for 6672 139.23
6673 03/30/2015 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID Wrestling Assigning Fee 50.00
Totals for 6673 50.00
6674 03/30/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Buses to Pomerelle 840.00
Totals for 6674 840.00
6675 03/30/2015 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Football Assigning Fee 100.00
Totals for 6675 100.00
6676 03/30/2015 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID Volleyball Assigning Fee 50.00
Totals for 6676 50.00
6677 03/30/2015 STANDLEY, SEAN KIMBERLY ID Assigning Fee - Basketball 150.00
Referees
Totals for 6677 150.00
6678 03/31/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - March 138.32
Totals for 6678 138.32
6679 03/31/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 769.50
Totals for 6679 769.50
8302 03/02/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID State and National Dues 896.00
Totals for 8302 896.00
8303 03/02/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA Electrical Repair Parts For 41.03
Greenhouse
Totals for 8303 41.03
8304 03/04/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Food Money For BBB State 500.00
Totals for 8304 500.00
8305 03/04/2015 U I BURSAR Savanna Berlinguet Trig Fee 96.00
Totals for 8305 96.00
8306 03/04/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Hotel Rooms For State 1,279.84

Wrestling
Totals for 8306

1,279.

84
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8307 03/04/2015 PETERSON, ANNE OAKLEY ID Book Refund 5.00
Totals for 8307 5.00
8308 03/04/2015 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID STATE BBBALL MEAL MONEY FROM 350.00
BOOSTERS
8308 03/04/2015 THOMAS, JED BURLEY D Game Management Fee For FB 125.00

Playoff Game

Totals for 8308 475.00
8309 03/04/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BBBALL 2,050.00
8309 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Feb Sales Tax 318.58
Totals for 8309 2,368.58
8310 03/11/2015 BOOST PROMOTION GROU GRIFFIN GA 2 Color Graphic Hornet Nation 232.04

Set up Fee and Shipping

Totals for 8310 232.04
8311 03/04/2015 FERRIN, ANDREW BROOM CREW WORK 40.00
8311 03/11/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID Range Fees For Golf Team 250.00
Totals for 8311 290.00
8312 03/04/2015 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL MEALWORMS/FIREBELLY TOAD: 72.96

YOUNG SCIENCE CLASS

8312 03/11/2015 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Track Uniforms 586.00

Totals for 8312 658.96
8313 03/04/2015 HILL, MICHAEL BURLEY ID BROOM CREW WORK (JACKSON) 40.00
8313 03/11/2015 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Ticket Money For 100.00

Shiners Game

Totals for 8313 140.00
8314 03/04/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID BULK PHILGAS BASEBALL 150.00
8314 03/11/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D Bus Fare To and From Oakley 1,285.00
To Pomerelle
Totals for 8314 1,435.00
8315 03/04/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID ADMIN TRAVEL FOR STATE BBBALL 174.80
8315 03/12/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Greenhouse Supplies 57.42
Totals for 8315 232.22
8316 03/04/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL BBALL DISTRICT 80.40

TFHS/DISTRICT 4 MEETING TF

8316 03/12/2015 EL KORAH SHRINE BOISE ID Magic Valley Shriners 750.00
Totals for 8316 830.40
8317 03/04/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL STATE BBBALL 280.40
8317 03/12/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Greenhouse Supplies 57.42
Totals for 8317 337.82
8318 03/12/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Greenhouse Supplies 57.42
Totals for 8318 57.42
8319 03/04/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID STATE BPA ADVISOR ROOM 192.00
8319 03/12/2015 EL KORAH SHRINE BOISE ID Magic Valley Shriners 750.00
Totals for 8319 942.00
8320 03/04/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BPA 1,456.00
8320 03/12/2015 KLERITEC Sylmar CA Last Payment Of Antimicrobial 218.18
Towelettes
Totals for 8320 1,674.18
8321 03/04/2015 TOWNPLACE SUITES - M MERIDIAN ID ADMIN ROOMS FOR STATE BOYS 581.00
BASKETBALL
8321 03/16/2015 BLIP PRINTERS TWIN FALLS ID Fat Heads BBB 492.00
Totals for 8321 1,073.00
8322 03/04/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 101.03
8322 03/16/2015 COURTYARD MARRIOTT MERIDIAN D Boys State Basketball For The 684.00

Girls Basketball Team

Totals for 8322 785.03
8323 03/04/2015 WRAY, ANDREW ADMIN TRAVEL EXPENSE FOR 174.80
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STATE BBBALL

8323 03/16/2015 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID Lunches For Boys Basketball 309.05
Totals for 8323 483.85
8324 03/04/2015 HERITAGE MUSIC FESTI SALT LAKE CITY uT HERITAGE MUSIC FESTIVAL 7,299.00
EXPENSES
8324 03/16/2015 GREENWELL, STACY BURLEY ID Food For Cheer For boys State 170.00
Basketball
Totals for 8324 7,469.00
8325 03/04/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID CHEERLEADER ROOMS FOR STATE 1,590.00
BBBALL
8325 03/16/2015 HARRIS SEEDS INC. Rochester NY Tomato Mr. Stripey 5.35
Totals for 8325 1,595.35
8326 03/04/2015 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BBBALL BAND 100.00
8326 03/16/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Pay To Play Fees 100.00
Totals for 8326 200.00
8327 03/05/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID BUS DRIVER ROOM FOR BAND 145.00
8327 03/16/2015 VAN SCHALKWYK, WARRE SANDY uT Deposit For Summer Camp 100.00
Totals for 8327 245.00
8328 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL FEB/MAR 217.44
8328 03/16/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Tissues, Super Glue and 525.61

Bleach, DVD Player, Glasses
Cleaner, FFA Week Supplies,

Candy Kindness Week

Totals for 8328 743.05
8329 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D SALES TAX FEB 2015 975.16
8329 03/16/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL D District Wrestling Medals 21.00
Totals for 8329 996.16
8330 03/09/2015 ANNA, LANCE REFUND: EXCHANGE STUDENT 35.00

NUTRITION / FOODS FEE

8330 03/17/2015 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Track Entry Fee 50.00

Totals for 8330 85.00
8331 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS FOR SKI CLUB TO POMERELLE 2,247.50
8331 03/17/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA FEES At $75 Per Student: 525.00

Totals for 8331 2,772.50
8332 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAY TO PLAY 12,250.00
8332 03/17/2015 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID JH FB/ HS FB Officials 100.00

Assigning Fee

Totals for 8332 12,350.00
8333 03/10/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SENIOR GIFTS FOR GBBALL 316.69
BANQUET
8333 03/17/2015 STANDLEY, SEAN KIMBERLY ID JH BB/ JH GBB Officials 150.00
Assigning Fee
Totals for 8333 466.69
8334 03/11/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID VALVES FOR GREENHOUSE 39.32
8334 03/17/2015 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID Summer Tournament @ Century 175.00
Totals for 8334 214.32
8335 03/11/2015 APGOOD, RANDALL BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM STUDENT BUS 22.00
STATE BBBALL
8335 03/17/2015 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID Summer Tournament @ Century 175.00
Totals for 8335 197.00
8336 03/11/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID #10 window envelopes for 17.50

office
8336 03/17/2015 GONZAGA BASKETBALL SPOKANE WA Team Camp Registration Fee 100.00
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Totals for 8336 117.50
8337 03/11/2015 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY D TRAVEL CLAIM STUDENT BUS 22.00

STATE BBBALL
8337 03/19/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL D Buhl Rotary Invitational 75.00

Track Meet

Totals for 8337 97.00

8338 03/11/2015 COATS, SHELLEY RUPERT ID TRAVEL CLAIM STUDENT BUS 22.00
STATE BBBALL

8338 03/19/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Socks and Pink Shirts 185.50

Totals for 8338 207.50

8339 03/11/2015 FERRIN, TRENT BURLEY ID REFUND BELCANTO MONEY DROPPED 50.00

COURSE ZOE FERRIN

8339 03/19/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID FTC Gear 2,766.00

Totals for 8339 2,816.00

8340 03/11/2015 GERRATT, MCKAY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: KMVT ACADEMIC 100.00
AWARD

8340 03/19/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Pizza For PTC 67.50

Totals for 8340 167.50

8341 03/11/2015 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT : FOR DEGREE 151.85

SIFTING MEAL CATTLE COUNTRY
STEAKHOUSE

8341 03/19/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Candy bars, Lab Supplies, 71.83
Poster board for Mr OHS,

Tissues, Mouse Traps

Totals for 8341 223.68

8342 03/11/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM BOYS STATE 233.72
BASKETBALL

8342 03/19/2015 ROUNDY, KATHRYN OAKLEY D Reimbursement 25.00

For lagoon Money Music In The

Park
Totals for 8342 258.72
8343 03/11/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID PLANT FOR LARSON FUNERAL 37.10
8343 03/31/2015 COURTYARD MARRIOTT MERIDIAN ID BBB State Rooms 3,648.00
Totals for 8343 3,685.10
8344 03/11/2015 NELSON, PAULA ELBA ID TRAVEL CLAIM STUDENT BUS 22.00
STATE BBBALL
8344 03/31/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Postage Due For A Letter From 1.83

West Minico To OHS FB

Totals for 8344 23.83
8345 03/11/2015 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID LETTER CERTIFICATES 26.32
8345 03/31/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID 3 Rolls Of Stamps At $49 A 147.00
Piece
Totals for 8345 173.32
8346 03/11/2015 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUI BURNSVILLE MN CYLINDER 135.00
Totals for 8346 135.00
8347 03/11/2015 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR METER 1,520.99
Totals for 8347 1,520.99
8348 03/11/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MATERIALS FOR THE READER SIGN 136.61
Totals for 8348 136.61
8349 03/11/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID STAIN FOR BENCHES 41.56
Totals for 8349 41.56
8350 03/11/2015 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT COKE FOR CONCESSIONS 583.68
Totals for 8350 583.68
8351 03/11/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ CBT 03170 3.5MM STEREO 8.82

COUPLER F/F
Totals for 8351 8.82
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8352 03/13/2015 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID BULK MAILING 129.29
Totals for 8352 129.29
8353 03/16/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY uT OFFICIALS PAY SPRING SPORTS 2,000.00
Totals for 8353 2,000.00
8354 03/16/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID STATE CHEER ROOMS 595.00
Totals for 8354 595.00
8355 03/16/2015 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID SHARE OF SOFTBALL UMPIRES AT 208.00
MHS
Totals for 8355 208.00
8356 03/16/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE DANCE 680.00
Totals for 8356 680.00
8357 03/16/2015 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID GIFT CARDS FOR STAT 250.00
GIRLS/MANAGERS
Totals for 8357 250.00
8358 03/17/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CHAIN & DECK SCREWS/AG 234.17
Totals for 8358 234.17
8359 03/17/2015 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID FASTENERS/WATER ELEMENT 542.55
Totals for 8359 542.55
8360 03/17/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID GBBALL BUS TO IF 01/06/15 339.00
Totals for 8360 339.00
8361 03/17/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SMK-LINK RUBY PRESENTER 45.45
W/MOUSE RED
Totals for 8361 45.45
8362 03/17/2015 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT :WRESTLING 60.00
COACHES LUNCH
Totals for 8362 60.00
8363 03/11/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BOBCAT CAFE SUPPLIES 341.99
Totals for 8363 341.99
8364 03/11/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR BOBCAT 517.77
CAFE
Totals for 8364 517.77
8365 03/17/2015 IDAHO INDUSTRIAL SAL BURLEY ID FASTENERS/WATER ELEMENT 26.95
Totals for 8365 26.95
8366 03/17/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID ANGLES/FOR FFA 108.68
Totals for 8366 108.68
8367 03/17/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID ANGLES/SQUARE TUBE/BEAM ETC 1,571.25
AG
Totals for 8367 1,571.25
8368 03/17/2015 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY ID KIT CARB OVERHAUL/GRATZER/AG 10.59
Totals for 8368 10.59
8369 03/17/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID SIGNS / CARDS FOR JOB FAIR 105.00
Totals for 8369 105.00
8370 03/17/2015 SPORTDECALS SPORT AN SPRING GROVE IL BALANCE OF T SHIRT ORDER FOR 66.00
ART
Totals for 8370 66.00
8371 03/17/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID DOUGHNUTS FUND RAISER 282.75
Totals for 8371 282.75
8372 03/17/2015 U P S STORE BURLEY ID SHIPPING FOR DOCUMENT CAMERA 47.44
REPAIR
Totals for 8372 47.44
8373 03/17/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEE FOR 25.00
Totals for 8373 25.00
8374 03/17/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PICTURE FOR GBBALL 18.00
Totals for 8374 18.00
8375 03/17/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT TO STUDENTS FOR 31.00

GATE FEES PD/TO TAKE YB
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Totals for 8375 31.00
8376 03/17/2015 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID COST OF DISTRICT GAME 142.01
Totals for 8376 142.01
8377 03/17/2015 YOUTH ENDOWMENT FOR BOISE ID GATE FOR BASEBALL JAMBOREE 265.09
Totals for 8377 265.09
8378 03/17/2015 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUI BURNSVILLE MN CYLINDER 109.97
Totals for 8378 109.97
8379 03/17/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM BYU TEACHER FAIR 20.00
Totals for 8379 20.00
8380 03/17/2015 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM BYU TEACHER FAIR 20.00
Totals for 8380 20.00
8381 03/17/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES PR PROVO uT ROOMS FOR BYU TEACHER FAIR 198.00
Totals for 8381 198.00
8382 03/18/2015 DISH PALATINE IL DISH FOR FIELD HOUSE 47.54
Totals for 8382 47.54
8383 03/18/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR CAMAS 50.00

MIDDLE SCHOOL PAID WRONG
SCHOOL
Totals for 8383 50.00
8384 03/18/2015 HAYNES, JAMYE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES 119.43

WRESTLING DINNER

Totals for 8384 119.43

8385 03/18/2015 HILL, MICHAEL BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: IPAD SCREEN 50.00
REPAIR (

Totals for 8385 50.00

8386 03/19/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT GRAD NIGHT 125.58

PARTY SMALL PRIZES

Totals for 8386 125.58
8387 03/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SCIENCE LAB SUPPLIES 20.72
Totals for 8387 20.72
8388 03/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR BOBCAT CAFE 479.79
Totals for 8388 479.79
8389 03/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 759.55
Totals for 8389 759.55
8390 03/19/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR 56.32

OFFICE/PLATE/FORKS/ETC

Totals for 8390 56.32
8391 03/19/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 321.32
Totals for 8391 321.32
8392 03/19/2015 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID SIGNS FOR SOFTBALL FIELD 1,150.00
ADVERTIZING
Totals for 8392 1,150.00
8393 03/19/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID BALANCE OF HOTEL STATE BBBALL 25.00
Totals for 8393 25.00
8394 03/19/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID MEALS FOR STATE DANCE AND 52.00
CHEER
Totals for 8394 52.00
8395 03/30/2015 FERRIN, TRENT BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: FAT BOYS 2,465.00

FUNDRAISER FOR SOFTBALL

Totals for 8395 2,465.00

8396 03/31/2015 JUKEBOX PARTY EXPRES MERIDIAN ID DEPOSIT FOR SENIOR ALL NIGHT 600.00
PARTY MUSIC

Totals for 8396 600.00

8397 03/31/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH BPA NATIONAL LEADERSHIP 870.00

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
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Totals for 8397 870.00
8398 03/31/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL LEADERSHIP 1,250.00

CONFERENCE BPA REGISTRATION
Totals for 8398 1,250.00
9776 03/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Character Ed Prizes & WP 21.30

Registration Contest

Totals for 9776 21.30
9777 03/02/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 7.99
Totals for 9777 7.99
9778 03/02/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA class rewards 9.02
Totals for 9778 9.02
9779 03/02/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA National History Day 31.80
Refreshments
Totals for 9779 31.80
9780 03/02/2015 ASN LAUNDRY PARTS Bronx NY 009301 Drain Valve 129.99
Totals for 9780 129.99
9781 03/02/2015 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT D Travel Claim-Pomerelle Winter 140.80

Interim 2-17, 2-24, 3-3 &

3-10
Totals for 9781 140.80
9782 03/02/2015 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 91.17
Totals for 9782 91.17
9783 03/02/2015 WHOLESALE CHESS KAYSVILLE uT Soft-cover Score Books 144.00
Totals for 9783 144.00
9784 03/02/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA File 'n Save System Trimmer 10.92
Box
Totals for 9784 10.92
9785 03/02/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Clothes 2,576.20
Totals for 9785 2,576.20
9786 03/02/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Book Club Refreshments 27.22
Totals for 9786 27.22
9787 03/02/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Band Music 42.00
Totals for 9787 42.00
9788 03/04/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concessions for boys 98.74

basketball tournament

Totals for 9788 98.74
9789 03/04/2015 HENRIK BOTHE Portland OR "Yes You Can" School Assembly 500.00
Totals for 9789 500.00
9790 03/04/2015 ORBAN, RONNIE BURLEY ID Book purchase refund 20.00
Totals for 9790 20.00
9791 03/04/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED DECLO ID Jazz Ensemble 50.00
Totals for 9791 50.00
9792 03/04/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO class rewards 24.15
Totals for 9792 24.15
9793 03/04/2015 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL Text book repair supplies 435.11
Totals for 9793 435.11
9794 03/04/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Character Ed Prizes & WP 11.94

Registration Contest

Totals for 9794 11.94
9795 03/04/2015 JENSEN, LINDSAY PAUL ID Taekwondo Classes 184.50
Totals for 9795 184.50
9796 03/04/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 94.32
Totals for 9796 94.32
9797 03/04/2015 TERRY, MELANIE BURLEY D Refund winter interim fees 70.00
Totals for 9797 70.00

9798 03/06/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Reading Night Supplies 150.00
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Totals for 9798 150.00
9799 03/06/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Ice-Cream 105.64
Totals for 9799 105.64
9800 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID February Sales Tax 112.87
Totals for 9800 112.87
9801 03/10/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 27.97
Totals for 9801 27.97
9802 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID custodian 220.92

boys bball tournament

Totals for 9802 220.92

9803 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID boys bball 120.13
tournament

Totals for 9803 120.13

9804 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID boys bball 72.08
tournament

Totals for 9804 72.08

9805 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID boys bball 120.13
tournament

Totals for 9805 120.13

9806 03/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID boys bball 168.18
tournament

Totals for 9806 168.18

9807 03/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 73.35

Totals for 9807 73.35

9808 03/11/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY 1D Shop Supplies 40.47

Totals for 9808 40.47

9809 03/13/2015 EL CAPORAL MEXICAN R BURLEY ID Proctor Lunch 52.66

Totals for 9809 52.66

9810 03/13/2015 MASCORRO, ROSAURA BURLEY ID Spanish Club Dresses 400.00

Totals for 9810 400.00

9811 03/16/2015 ALVARADO, GILBERT BURLEY ID Dropped Woodworking-applied 12.00

part to Seasonal Crafts

Totals for 9811 12.00
9812 03/16/2015 MAUGHAN, ANNALEE BURLEY ID Dropped Exp. Tech 1 15.00
Totals for 9812 15.00
9813 03/16/2015 RITTEL, AMBER BURLEY ID Refund yearbook-paid twice 20.00
Totals for 9813 20.00
9814 03/16/2015 VEGA, AMANDA BURLEY D Dropped Exp 5.00

Woodworking-Applied to
Spanish & Ballet Folkloric
Totals for 9814 5.00
9815 03/16/2015 BECK, TAMMI BURLEY D dropped 15.00
Scrapbooking and Shop
Totals for 9815 15.00
9816 03/16/2015 BELTRAN, ROSA BURLEY ID dropped 5.00

Exploring Communications

Totals for 9816 5.00
9817 03/16/2015 BEAN, JULIE BURLEY ID Dropped Shop Class 10.00
Totals for 9817 10.00
9818 03/18/2015 LITTLE CEASARS Pizza for Science Club 50.00
Totals for 9818 50.00
9819 03/18/2015 NIX, AMY BURLEY ID Refund Shop fees 10.00
Totals for 9819 10.00
9820 03/18/2015 LOVELAND, LAURA BURLEY ID Refund: Dropped Exp Tech 2 & 22.00

Young Living
Totals for 9820 22.00
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9821 03/18/2015 MABRY, ANDI HEYBURN ID Refund yearbook (paid for it 20.00
twice)
Totals for 9821 20.00
9822 03/18/2015 DENTON, DANIEL BURLEY ID Refund: Dropped Draw, Color & 6.00
Design
Totals for 9822 6.00
9823 03/18/2015 GONZALES, CELIA BURLEY D Refund: Dropped Exploring 5.00
Communications
Totals for 9823 5.00
9824 03/18/2015 AYALA, LAURA BURLEY ID Refund for overpayment 9.00
Totals for 9824 9.00
9825 03/18/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Spanish Supplies 16.90
Totals for 9825 16.90
9826 03/18/2015 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX Shop Supplies 40.50
Totals for 9826 40.50
9827 03/19/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Rewards 120.00
Totals for 9827 120.00
9828 03/19/2015 RAYMOND GEDDES & CO. BALTIMORE MD Media Center Supplies 188.28
Totals for 9828 188.28
9829 03/19/2015 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling 338.00
Totals for 9829 338.00
9830 03/20/2015 STANDLEY, SEAN KIMBERLY ID Girls basketball assigning 150.00
fees
Totals for 9830 150.00
9831 03/30/2015 MONROE, SHANNON BURLEY ID Refund Exploring 5.00
Communications
Totals for 9831 5.00
9832 03/30/2015 MCCRACKEN, LORI BURLEY ID dropped Shop 10.00
Totals for 9832 10.00
9833 03/30/2015 MIRANDA, JANIE BURLEY ID dropped Young 7.00
Living
Totals for 9833 7.00
9834 03/30/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Donuts 29.95
Totals for 9834 29.95
9835 03/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Zebra Z-grip Mechanical 44.00
Pencil
Totals for 9835 44.00
9836 03/30/2015 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop Supplies 39.89
Totals for 9836 39.89
9837 03/30/2015 MEDCO SUPPLY, INC. CHICAGO IL Band-Aids 109.78
Totals for 9837 109.78
9838 03/31/2015 CHAVEZ, LILIA BURLEY D dropped 25.00
Advanced Sports
Totals for 9838 25.00
9839 03/31/2015 TOPLIFF, LORI BURLEY ID Scrapbooking Supplies 200.00
Totals for 9839 200.00
15228 03/02/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID FACILITY USE FOR 9/26-30, 162.00
2014 GOLF FOR LIFETIME
FITNESS PER
Totals for 15228 162.00
15229 03/02/2015 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID SCOUTING WESTSIDE/WEST 100.00
JEFFERSON GAME IN POCATELLO
PER
Totals for 15229 100.00
15230 03/02/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT 4 HIGH SCHOOL 90.00

FESTIVAL FOR BAND PER ROGER

12
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TURNER
Totals for 15230 90.00
15231 03/02/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE D HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE BPA 1,304.00

CONVENTION PER

Totals for 15231 1,304.00

15232 03/03/2015 LET'S GO DUTCH DECLO ID DECLO JAZZ BAND DINNER /DANCE 357.78
2015 EXPENSES

Totals for 15232 357.78

15233 03/03/2015 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID Coaches meals/BBB 300.00

Totals for 15233 300.00

15234 03/03/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID Adm meals/BBB 225.00

Totals for 15234 225.00

15235 03/03/2015 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID Dance coaches meals/BBB 150.00

Totals for 15235 150.00

15236 03/03/2015 TURNER, ROGER BURLEY ID Band meals/BBB 25.00

Totals for 15236 25.00

15237 03/04/2015 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H BURLEY ID SPECIE FEE AND ULTRASOUND 192.50
FEES FOR FFA

Totals for 15237 192.50

15239 03/04/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR TRENDSETTERS 502.71

*NOT TO EXCEED $600

Totals for 15239 502.71

15240 03/09/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FUNERAL PLANT FOR STAFF 30.90
MEMBER (

Totals for 15240 30.90

15241 03/09/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR ATHLETICS 3,815.00

Totals for 15241 3,815.00

15242 03/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT AND 392.28
SUPPLIES

Totals for 15242 392.28

15243 03/09/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR ART 15.00

Totals for 15243 15.00

15244 03/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAY TO PARTICIPATE FUNDS FOR 7,410.24

CENTRAL OFFICE PORTION
Totals for 15244 7,410.24
15245 03/09/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID IDAHO FCCLA STATE LEADERSHIP 305.00

CONFERENCE 2015

Totals for 15245 305.00
15246 03/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DRIVERS ED FEES TO CENTRAL 2,700.00
OFFICE
Totals for 15246 2,700.00
15247 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUSES FOR HISTORY FIELD TRIP 70.00
- MRS. YOUNG
Totals for 15247 70.00
15248 03/10/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR BOYS STATE 3,735.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 15248 3,735.00
15249 03/10/2015 MODERN WOODMEN OF AM ROCK ISLAND IL MATCHING FUNDS FOR BAND 2,500.00

DONATION PER ROGER TURNER

Totals for 15249 2,500.00
15250 03/09/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR ATHLETICS 3,815.00
Totals for 15250 3,815.00
15251 03/10/2015 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL PAINTS FOR ART CLASS PER 80.35
Totals for 15251 80.35

15252 03/10/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS-ALLRED 78.87
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Totals for 15252 78.87
15253 03/10/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 1,927.44
Totals for 15253 1,927.44
15254 03/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR FEBRUARY 2015 770.24
Totals for 15254 770.24
15255 03/10/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID GBB District/4th District 241.42
Totals for 15255 241.42
15256 03/10/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID BBB District/4th District 209.33
Totals for 15256 209.33
15257 03/12/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID DANCE TEAM ROOMS FOR STATE 2,016.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 15257 2,016.00
15258 03/12/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COSTUMING FOR DANCE TEAM 187.50
Totals for 15258 187.50
15259 03/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL AG SHOP SUPPLIES 109.64
Totals for 15259 109.64
15260 03/13/2015 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND PER 72.99
Totals for 15260 72.99
15261 03/16/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR 832.00
ATHLETICS/DANCE
Totals for 15261 832.00
15262 03/16/2015 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID RENTAL OF MANOR FOR PREF 600.00
DANCE
Totals for 15262 600.00
15263 03/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA COSTUMES FOR PLAY AND MUSLIN 39.85

FOR SET CONSTRUCTION

Totals for 15263 39.85
15264 03/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 220.13
Totals for 15264 220.13
15265 03/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA GIFT CERTIFICATES FOR 73.94

BASKETBALL BOOKS/VIDEO TAKERS

Totals for 15265 73.94
15266 03/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA MAKEUP FOR DANCE TEAM 14.64
Totals for 15266 14.64
15267 03/16/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FACS- 197.74
Totals for 15267 197.74
15268 03/17/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN CONN HELLEGERG SERIES TUBA 66.00

MOUTHPIECE SILVER 7B

#483833088201
Totals for 15268 66.00
15269 03/19/2015 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID ANNUAL GATE CITY INVITATIONAL 50.00
Totals for 15269 50.00
15270 03/19/2015 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID State Dance meals 150.00
Totals for 15270 150.00
15271 03/19/2015 FOREVERLASTING PRODU EAGLE ID VIDEOGRAPHY OF STATE DANCE 35.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 15271 35.00
15272 03/19/2015 GARRARD, JULIE BURLEY ID FLAGS FOR SCHOOL 170.96
Totals for 15272 170.96
15273 03/19/2015 HEGLAR CREEK FARMS DECLO ID GOLF EQUIPMENT 500.00
Totals for 15273 500.00
15274 03/19/2015 RADISSON HOTEL SALT SALT LAKE CITY uT HOTEL ROOMS FOR BAND TRIP 1,105.00

Totals for 15274 1,105.00
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15275 03/19/2015 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA MUSIC FESTIVAL AND PARK 1,840.00

ADMISSION FOR BAND

Totals for 15275 1,840.00
15276 03/19/2015 UTAH SYMPHONY SALT LAKE CITY uT TICKETS FOR THE UTAH SYMPHONY 562.00
Totals for 15276 562.00
15277 03/19/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FOR STATE FFA 435.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 15277 435.00
15278 03/19/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL TO STATE FFA 72.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 15278 72.00
15279 03/19/2015 HAMPTON INN - TWIN F TWIN FALLS ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR FFA STATE 1,568.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 15279 1,568.00
15280 03/19/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRACK EQUIPMENT PER NATHAN 490.00
KNOWLES
Totals for 15280 490.00
15281 03/30/2015 HORNET HIVE BAKERY DECLO ID COOKIES FOR PTC 50.88
Totals for 15281 50.88
15282 03/30/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Track entry fee/Buhl 75.00
Totals for 15282 75.00
15283 03/30/2015 PARKSEED WHOLESALE ATLANTA GA FLOWERS FOR GREENHOUSE 166.41
Totals for 15283 166.41
15284 03/30/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 360.84
Totals for 15284 360.84
15285 03/30/2015 STAGE ACCENTS NORTHVALE NJ SHOES FOR TRENDSETTERS PER 49.00

JANA RAE CHRISTENSEN
Totals for 15285 49.00
15286 03/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PROM DECORATIONS FROM 1,070.74

ANDERSON'S EVENTS

Totals for 15286 1,070.74
15287 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRACK EQUIPMENT PER NATHAN 485.01
KNOWLES
Totals for 15287 485.01
15288 03/31/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID FEES FOR DISTRICT IV JAZZ 50.00
FESTIVAL
Totals for 15288 50.00
15289 03/31/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 604.67
Totals for 15289 604.67
15290 03/31/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SWEATSHIRTS FOR WRESTLING 255.00
Totals for 15290 255.00
15291 03/31/2015 IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCI TWIN FALLS ID IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 65.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 15291 65.00
17678 03/02/2015 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID POSTCARD STAMPS FOR 56.78

PFIZER-ZOETIS DINNER
Totals for 17678 56.78
17679 03/05/2015 4TH DIST COACHES ASS HAZELTON ID COACHES REGISTRATION FEES TO 495.00
4TH DISTRICT COACHES CLINIC
IN JACKPOT
Totals for 17679 495.00
17680 03/05/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID RRHS SHARE OF COST FOR 12.00
DISTRICT WRESTLING MEDALS
Totals for 17680 12.00

17681 03/05/2015 HEUER PUBLISHING COM CEDAR RAPIDS IA ROYALTY FEES - VIDEO RIGHTS 195.00
FOR DRAMA PERFORMANCE
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Totals for 17681 195.00
17682 03/05/2015 KOPPES PLANTS LLC WATSONVILLE CA STRAWBERRY PLANTS FOR THE 138.00
GREENHOUSE
Totals for 17682 138.00
17683 03/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEALS FOR WRESTLERS AT STATE 85.82
Totals for 17683 85.82
17684 03/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FRENCH CLASS 24.09
COOKING LAB
Totals for 17684 24.09
17685 03/05/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA ITEMS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR 287.51
2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17685 287.51
17686 03/06/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NOVELS FOR ENGLISH CLASSROOM 75.80
Totals for 17686 75.80
17687 03/06/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NOVELS FOR ENGLISH CLASSROOM 62.90
Totals for 17687 62.90
17688 03/06/2015 CLARION INN - POCATE POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR STATE WRESTLING 850.00
(2/26-27/2015)
Totals for 17688 850.00
17689 03/06/2015 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 353.68
DURING 2014-15
Totals for 17689 353.68
17690 03/06/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID REPLACEMENT SHORTS FOR GBB 69.72
Totals for 17690 69.72
17691 03/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEBRUARY SALES TAX 295.50
Totals for 17691 295.50
17692 03/11/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID ASTRONOMY CLASS FIELD TRIP 96.00
Totals for 17692 96.00
17693 03/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS CHARGES FOR POMERELLE SKI 600.00
TRIPS
Totals for 17693 600.00
17694 03/12/2015 COUNTRY GOURMET MALTA ID MEAT FOR ZOETIS DINNER 178.15
Totals for 17694 178.15
17695 03/12/2015 FLORAFINDER LAKE TAPPS WA PLANTING MATERIALS FOR FLOWER 401.65
PLUGS, ETC IN THE GREENHOUSE
Totals for 17695 401.65
17696 03/12/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MATERIALS FOR DRAMA SETS 92.32
Totals for 17696 92.32
17697 03/12/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT SUPPLIES FOR GREENHOUSE (NOT 41.93
TO EXCEED $100)
Totals for 17697 41.93
17698 03/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DRIVERS ED FEES FOR STUDENTS 2,000.00
ENROLLED (LIST ATTACHED)
Totals for 17698 2,000.00
17699 03/13/2015 THE LIBRARY STORE, TREMONT IL LIBRARY SUPPLIES 100.24
Totals for 17699 100.24
17700 03/16/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR LEADERSHIP CDE 67.64
Totals for 17700 67.64
17701 03/19/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID BROWNIES FOR PARENT TEACHER 80.00
CONFERENCES
Totals for 17701 80.00
17702 03/19/2015 HANSEN HIGH SCHOOL HANSEN ID TRACK MEET ENTRY 30.00
FEE
Totals for 17702 30.00
17703 03/19/2015 SUBWAY SANDWICHES FOR STAFF/PARENT 96.00

TEACHER CONFERENCES

16
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Totals for 17703 96.00
17704 03/31/2015 DICK BLICK HOLDING CHICAGO IL CALLIGRAPHY PENS FOR ARTS 90.46
CLASS
Totals for 17704 90.46
17705 03/31/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA CLASS FEES 1,500.00
Totals for 17705 1,500.00
17706 03/31/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID ROBIC STOP WATCHES FOR TRACK 98.20
SC505
Totals for 17706 98.20
17707 03/31/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID PERFORMANCE T SHIRTS FOR 110.39

AWARDS FOR OUTLAW TOURNAMENT
WINNERS
Totals for 17707 110.39
17708 03/31/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE KNITTED KICKBALL (HACKY SAK) 92.97
DUPLICATE FOR PO ENDING 466
( GOT DELETED AFTER PO WAS
PRINTED SOMEHOW)

Totals for 17708 92.97

17709 03/31/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D HIGH JUMP AND POLE VAULT 120.00
CROSSBARS

Totals for 17709 120.00

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & -759.58

SEWER DEPT PYMT

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC -232.65
& GARBAGE

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S -21.97

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER -67.65

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT -66.20
PYMT

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER -18.70

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & -3,405.12

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER -18.70

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & -962.70
GARBAGE

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD -16.00
LIGHT

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC -69.28

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: -46.90
ELECTRIC

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC -751.40

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER -2,437.02

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER -1,317.77

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC -244 .42

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO: ELECTRIC & WATER -1,366.93

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER -1,670.67

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT -231.34
PYMT

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, -1,815.53

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC -274.17
94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT -267.30
94550 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 1INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC -6,571.61

Totals for 94550 -22,633.61
94562 03/02/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE -41,570.00

FOR FEBURARY AND MARCH



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:12 AM 05/12/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/15 - 03/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Totals for 94562 -41,570.00
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 69.28
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 759.58

SEWER DEPT PYMT

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 232.65
& GARBAGE

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,571.61

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 231.34
PYMT

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,405.12

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 18.70
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 751.40
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 67.65
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 46.90
ELECTRIC
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 962.70
GARBAGE
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,437.02
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,317.77
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 224.42
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,366.93
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,670.67
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 21.97
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,815.53

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 274.17
94726 03/02/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 267.30

Totals for 94726 22,613.61
94727 03/02/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 41,550.00

FOR FEBURARY AND MARCH
Totals for 94727 41,550.00
94728 03/03/2015 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Medicaid District Match - 15,000.00
Estimate Acct. # 1902091465
Totals for 94728 15,000.00
94729 03/13/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions 10,442.50
Billing for 2/1/2015 -
2/28/2015 2 students at A+ 3
Students at Cassia Day
Treatment Total - $10,442.50

Totals for 94729 10,442.50
94730 03/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 18.89
94730 03/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 575.70
CELL PHONES
94730 03/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL CO: CELL PHONE FOR 299.99
SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 94730 894.58
94731 03/13/2015 ABENROTH, CORTNEY BURLEY D Federal Program Title 1-White 150.00

Pine Training Session on

Argumentative Writing 1/5/15
Totals for 94731 150.00
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94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- METRIC HEX 8.99
KEY 7-IN-1
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: METAL HANDLE 7.64
REPAIR KIT
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS 1.74
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- FOAM CL 4.94
CELL
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DISC FML FOR 11.69
VACCUMS
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAQUER 14.84
THINNER
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FASTENERS FOR 6.42
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT @ ALBION
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: LAV FAUCET 21.59
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- NEW GARBAGE 239.97
DISPOSALS FOR HOME EC
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: MTN VIEW- 5.39
STUB WRENCH
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: -AIR FILTER FOR TORO 11.69
WALK BEHIND MOWER
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: IGNITION KEYS FOR BUS 4.48
02-6
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS, 7.07
TUBE BRAID, HOSE BARB FOR
CARPET MACHINE @ MT. VIEW
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- DOOR LOCKS 35.98
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 2 AMP 8.08
FUSES
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BLADE, WHEEL 35.98
FOR TORO WALK BEHIND MOWER-
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CHS- GRASS 32.39
SEED
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: 4-WAY KEY 5.84
STEM
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FASTENERS 0.72
94736 03/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS AG- 35.98
THERMOSTAT
Totals for 94736 501.42
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: WHEEL GRINDERS 69.12
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: WELDING GLOVES 59.55
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: SIDE PORT 95.00
EXTRACTOR DRYER
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: WELDING 90.85
JACKETS, GLOVES
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND: RRHS AG: 83.87
OXY-ACETYLENE WELDING TIPS
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND-RRHS AG: 262.33
OXY-ACETYLENE WELDING TIPS
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: ACETYLENE 117.89
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: DIGITAL HELMET 313.23
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: HAND TORCH 650.99
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: 250-510DLX 231.30
510CGA
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: BRUSHES 3.35
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTOMAN: CLNT LOW 54.14
CONDUCTIVITY PRE-MIX
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94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTOMAN: COOLANT 42.66
94739 03/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTOMAN: HEAVYWEIGHT 57.56

MIG/TIG GLOVES

Totals for 94739 2,131.84
94740 03/13/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94740 12.00
94741 03/13/2015 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE: AED SUPERSTORE 54.84

PREMIUM AED/CPR RESPONDER
PACK
Totals for 94741 54.84
94742 03/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: FCC 2 WAY RADIO 100.00
RENEWAL FEE CALL SIGN WNCE406

94742 03/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 94742 150.00
94743 03/13/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 352.00

2/2,2/4,2/6,2/10,2/12,2/23,2/2
5,2/27/15 800 MI

94743 03/13/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 440.00
1/5,1/7,1/9,1/13/,1/15,1/19,1/
21,1/22,1/27,1/29/15 1000 MI

Totals for 94743 792.00
94744 03/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: PHILLIPS BITS FOR SHOP 4.98
Totals for 94744 4.98
94746 03/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX DIST: PERSONALIZED IPAD AIR 3,032.00

WI-FI 16 GB - SPACE GREY.
ENGRAVING: CASSIA JT SCHOOL
DISTRICT. GLOBAL STUDIES

CLASS

94746 03/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TEXTBOOKS: APPLECARE OF IPAD 792.00
(8)

94746 03/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TEXTBOOKS: KANEX AIRPLAY 179.85

MIRRORING FOR V (3)

94746 03/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TEXTBOOKS: APPLE TV (8) 792.00
Totals for 94746 4,795.85
94747 03/13/2015 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX SAFE & DRUG FREE: COMMUNITY 335.00

CAMPAIGN ADVERTIZING - DRUG
ABUSE
Totals for 94747 335.00

94748 03/13/2015 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 160.48

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR

FEBRUARY 2015
94748 03/13/2015 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 168.40

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR

JANUARY 2015

Totals for 94748 328.88

94749 03/13/2015 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR LONG LIFE 330.00
COOLANT 50.50

Totals for 94749 330.00

94750 03/13/2015 B E PUBLISHING WARWICK RI CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: DREAM TEAM 288.70

STUDENT WORKBOOK AND
INSTRUCTOR CD
Totals for 94750 288.70
94751 03/13/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT BHS: OFFICE/ SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1,495.20
FOR BUILDING: PENS/FILE

FOLDERS/GLUE/POSTER BOARD/
STAPLES/ WHITE OUT/ EXPO
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MARKERS etc.
Totals for 94751 1,495.20
94752 03/13/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 231.55
THERAPY FOR FEBRUARY
Totals for 94752 231.55
94753 03/13/2015 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL 220.00
FEBRUARY 2015
Totals for 94753 220.00
94754 03/13/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 191.68
IN SUN VALLEY 4/1-10/15 272
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94754 191.68
94755 03/13/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 336.70
COBRA SERVICES FOR 511
Totals for 94755 336.70
94757 03/13/2015 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID RRHS ADMIN: PRINCIPAL MTG IN 426.80
TWIN FALLS 11/17, PD 360 1/3,
CONSESSION SUPPLIES @ WALMART
12/4, OBSERVING IN ALMO 12/8,
SUB IN ALMO 12/11, RETURN
DIST CAR TO BURLEY 12/11, ECA
TO DECLO 1/12, DLT BURLEY
1/28, PRINCIPAL MTG 1/29,
PLAYOFF GAME IN MURTAUGH 2/9,
DIST WRESTLING 2/17,
OBSERVING IN ALMO 2/18, BOYS
PLAYOFF IN MURTAUGH 2/26,
PRINCIPAL MTG 2/26 970 MI
Totals for 94757 426.80
94758 03/13/2015 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT: AIRPORT 54.00
PARKING WHILE AT POWERSCHOOL
UNIVERSITY IN ORLANDO, FL

2/22-27-15
Totals for 94758 54.00
94759 03/13/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: SIDE LIGHTS FOR ALL 09 64.97
BUSES
Totals for 94759 64.97
94760 03/13/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID BHS FOOD PROD: SUPPLIES 412.58
Totals for 94760 412.58
94761 03/13/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 72.00
Totals for 94761 72.00
94762 03/13/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: MATH CURRICULUM 150.00

ADOPTION MEETING LUNCH ON
MARCH 11, 2015
Totals for 94762 150.00
94763 03/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 227.50
Cassia High School Prepaid
postcards
Totals for 94763 227.50
94764 03/13/2015 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 384.04
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-3/25/15 316 MI +
PERDIEM, AIRPORT SHUTTLE
Totals for 94764 384.04

94765 03/13/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: BOLTS FOR 19.98
GATE ON CHS FENCE
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Totals for 94765 19.98
94766 03/13/2015 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: REWARDS 217.69

PROGRAM FOR DJHS
Totals for 94766 217.69
94767 03/13/2015 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 384.04
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15 316 MI + PERDIEM ,
AIRPORT SHUTTLE
Totals for 94767 384.04
94768 03/13/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL Federal Programs Title 1: 235.26
Idaho Lives Parent and
Community Night: Chips,
Cheese, Sourcream, chili,
water, olives, and napkins
Totals for 94768 235.26
94769 03/13/2015 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC MANKATO MN RURAL & LOW INCOME GRANT: 2,500.00
myON READER MONTHLY ACCESS
DES & RRES

Totals for 94769 2,500.00
94770 03/13/2015 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 94770 10.00
94771 03/13/2015 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC CRTC ADMIN: AMERICAN FLAGS 152.29
Totals for 94771 152.29
94772 03/13/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 68.80

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
94772 03/13/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 841.35
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 94772 910.15
94773 03/13/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID CRTC IT: REIMBURSE SBAA FUNDS 45.00
FOR ADVISOR BPA REGISTRATION
FEES
Totals for 94773 45.00
94774 03/13/2015 CASTANEDA, ELIZABETH RUPERT ID SAFE & DRUG FREE: SUN VALLEY 139.44
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/9-10/15 226 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 94774 139.44
94775 03/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-ART PAPER 288.76
94775 03/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OES: Saxon Math 2 801.53
94775 03/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D OES: Saxon Math 3, Open Court 1,546.48
Reading
Totals for 94775 2,636.77
94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: LASER PRINTER FOR 209.15

MT. VIEW SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOM

94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/WP: AVER F15 996.48
PORTABLE SEMI-FLEXARM
DOCUMENT CAMERAS

94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AVL ACRO 84.12
PRO 11 L1 TO BE ABLE TO WRITE

ON PDF'S
94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL P/S: NETGEAR PROSAFE 8P GB 41.25
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DESKTOP SWITCH

94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD: WIRELESS 949.80
KEYBOARD/MOUSE COMBOS

94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC CADD: LAPTOP 1,270.16

94777 03/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CHS ADMIN: HP Laser jet 315.02
printer to replace

Principal's

Totals for 94777 3,865.98

94778 03/13/2015 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH CO: DOCUMENTS SHREDDING 24.50
2/19/15

94778 03/13/2015 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH TITLE VI-B: DOCUMENT 49.00

SHREDDING ON 2/19/2015

Totals for 94778 73.50
94779 03/13/2015 CISCO WEBEX LLC SAN JOSE CA CO: WEBEX PURCHASE & 948.00
SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 94779 948.00
94780 03/13/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 360.32
& SEWER
Totals for 94780 360.32
94781 03/13/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 819.47

GARAGE UTILITIES
94781 03/13/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW SHED- 111.25
BUILDING PERMIT

Totals for 94781 930.72
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 239.14
SEWER
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 685.78
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,345.00
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 39.78
WATER SEWER
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,156.23
94783 03/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 619.10
Totals for 94783 5,085.03
94784 03/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
94784 03/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
94784 03/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44

/NORTH METER
Totals for 94784 411.76
94785 03/13/2015 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID IDAHO CORE: SURCHARGES THAT 61.35
WERE NOT PAID ON CHECK #94552
Totals for 94785 61.35
94786 03/13/2015 COLE, DAVID ALBION ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 42.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
3/12-14/15
Totals for 94786 42.00
94787 03/13/2015 COLE, JANET ALBION ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 42.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE

3/12-14/15
Totals for 94787 42.00
94788 03/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONDUIT, ELBOWS 4.43
94788 03/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. 1,083.60

WIDE-LAMPS T8 4'

Totals for 94788 1,088.03
94789 03/13/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: TIRE REPAIR ON BUS 18.45
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Totals for 94789 18.45
94790 03/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DJHS: 3.5mm Cable - Speaker 11.00

system repair - Spencer
Totals for 94790 11.00
94791 03/13/2015 COURTYARD MARRIOTT MERIDIAN ID OHS: LODGING FOR OHS 228.00
ADMINISTRATOR ATTENDING BOYS
STATE BASKETBALL

Totals for 94791 228.00
94792 03/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER 28.75
94792 03/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON 676.60

COOLERS AND PURCHASE OF
BOTTLES OF WATER
94792 03/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT: RRES- RENTAL ON 776.15
COOLERS AND PURCHASE OF
BOTTLES OF WATER

Totals for 94792 1,481.50
94793 03/13/2015 CYBERTRON INTERNATIO WICHITA Ks DIST: 2 CUSTOMPCSERIAL 497.83
CYBERTONPC
Totals for 94793 497.83
94794 03/13/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID TRANS: BATTERY CABLE FOR BUS 5.49
01-2
Totals for 94794 5.49
94795 03/13/2015 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID TITLE II: TOOLS 4 TEACHING 100.00
SUPPLIES
Totals for 94795 100.00
94796 03/13/2015 DELL MARKETING L.P. CHICAGO IL IDAHO CORE: DELL M115HD 410.26

PROJECTOR AND DELL M115
PROJECTOR MINI-TRIPOD
Totals for 94796 410.26
94797 03/13/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D BHS: TAG HOLLYWOOD STYLE 295.85

BASES FOR BASEBALL FIELD

Totals for 94797 295.85
94798 03/13/2015 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS D CO: Erate Form 470 2015-16 1,500.00
Totals for 94798 1,500.00
94799 03/13/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT D MAINT: STOCK- BALANACE AS PER 23.26

LYLE BILL-REPLACEMENT MOTOR
FOR AIR COMPRESSOR

94799 03/13/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: KFAC- NEW INDUCER 228.25
MOTOR FOR ROOF TOP HEATER
UNIT

94799 03/13/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: CREDIT ON PORTABLE -215.00
COMPRESSOR- NEW MOTOR
RETURNED

94799 03/16/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: STOCK- BALANACE AS PER -23.26
LYLE BILL-REPLACEMENT MOTOR
FOR AIR COMPRESSOR

94799 03/16/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: KFAC- NEW INDUCER -228.25
MOTOR FOR ROOF TOP HEATER
UNIT

94799 03/16/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: CREDIT ON PORTABLE 215.00
COMPRESSOR- NEW MOTOR
RETURNED

Totals for 94799 0.00

94800 03/13/2015 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA DJHS: Math & Non-fiction 627.86
Lit. Books, Algebra Bingo,
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Pre-Al Bingo, Write
Mathematics, 101 Things
Everyone Should Know About
Math, Algebra Skills
Curriculum, Fraction Dice,

Math Stacks

Totals for 94800 627.86

94801 03/13/2015 ETA HAND2MIND VERNON HILLS IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 137.45
MATERIAL #64

Totals for 94801 137.45

94802 03/13/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00

FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 94802 100.00
94803 03/13/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY D CHS: Lodging for 179.28
Accreditation Staff Jan
25-26, 2015 R. BAUSCHER
Totals for 94803 179.28
94804 03/13/2015 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY D MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- (2) 1,752.00
314' KIT OF 4' TALL IN GROUND
TEMPORARY FENCE, GREEN MESH
COMES WITH 5' FLEXIBLE POSTS
EVERY 10', (1) 50' KIT OF 4'
TALL IN GROUND TEMPORARY
FENCE, GREEN MESH COMES WITH
5' FLEXIBLE POSTS EVERY 10',
FREIGHT AND SHIPPING CHARGES
Totals for 94804 1,752.00
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 442.51
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 51.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 356.91
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 190.37
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 76.08
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE 16.85
PMLPMOCA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 157.58
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 # 2826
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: STAPLES FOR 72.08
PRINTER/COPIER IN TEACHERS'
LOUNGE
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 252.74
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
94807 03/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 75.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821
Totals for 94807 1,702.20
94808 03/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,204.54

DWORSHAK
94808 03/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,689.51
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DWORSHAK
94808 03/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 538.35
DWORSHAK
Totals for 94808 3,432.40
94809 03/13/2015 FOX, LESA DECLO D DJHS:SECRETARY TRAVEL TO CO, 180.84
BANK FROM

10/17,10/24,11/13,11/20,11/26,
12/10,12/19,1/6,1/1,1/13,1/23,
1/30,2/6,2/19,2/27,3/4/15 411
MI
Totals for 94809 180.84

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - LUBE 15.45
AND AIR FILTER FOR SHOP
HYSTER.

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY ENDS ADAPTER 1.80
FOR DIST VEHICLE (C10482

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: LUBE AND AIR FILTER 11.29
FOR DRIVER ED VEHICLE C13385
CHEVY IMPALA

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- CHAIN 7.20
LUBE FOR SHOP HYSTER

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: CLEAR RTV SILICONE FOR 21.15
REPAIRING BUSES

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: HEADLIGHT LENS CLEANER 8.29
FOR ALL BUSES

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: HAND TOOLS-GASKET 32.05
MAKER FOR ALL BUSES

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- FUEL 44 .40
PUMP FOR SHOP HYSTER

94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17923 7.07
—-HEADLIGHT
94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: REAR DOOR GLASS FOR 19.89
BUS 11-1
94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: BUSHING FOR BUS 04-4 3.99
94812 03/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: ALUMASEAL FOR BUS 07-1 2.38
Totals for 94812 174.96
94813 03/13/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1/4" DRILL 7.29

BIT FOR HAMMER DRILL

Totals for 94813 7.29
94814 03/13/2015 GAFFTECH, LLC AUBURN WA KFAC: GAFF GUN BUNDLE 259.88
Totals for 94814 259.88
94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FAN,CORD FOR 9.97

SANITAIRE VACUUM

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: 36" PUSH BROOMS FOR 61.24
FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CAN LINERS, PAPER 1,580.17
PRODUCTS, CLEANERS

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BRUSH ROLL 58.60
ASSY., FAN CHAMBER COVERS

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CREDIT ON -240.56
CLEANERS RETURNED

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 4,193.80
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS,
GLOVES

94817 03/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 2,579.19
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS
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Totals for 94817 8,242.41
94818 03/13/2015 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY D SAFE & DRUG FREE: SUN VALLEY 50.00

PREVENTION CONFERENCE
4/8-10/15
Totals for 94818 50.00

94820 03/13/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 384.04

CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA

3/21/25/15 316 MI + PERDIEM,

AIRPORT SHUTTLE
94820 03/13/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS TO 335.28

HANSEN 2/3, MINIDOKA & CASSIA

2/4, DIETRICH & GOODING 2/5,

MURTAUGH & CASSIA 2/10,

GLENNS FERRY, MT HOME &

GRANDVIEW 2/12, HANSEN &

MURTAUGH 2/17, MINIDOKA &

CASSIA 2/19, DIETRICH 2/24,

MINIDOKA 2/25, MURTAUGH

2/26/15 762 MI

Totals for 94820 719.32
94821 03/13/2015 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94821 12.00
94822 03/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- FURNACE 156.48

FILTERS 23X23X2
94822 03/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DES- FURNACE 356.04

FILTERS 24X24X1 (2 CA),

24X24X2 (1 CA), 12X24X2 (1

CA); OHS-FURNACE FILTERS

16X25X1 (4 Cn)

Totals for 94822 512.52

94823 03/13/2015 GRAMMAR REVOLUTION MARINE MN WP: ENGLISH GRAMMAR 186.11

REVOLUTION DIGITAL PROGRAM +

SOFTCOVER INSTRUCTOR BOOK & 1

SOFTCOVER STUDENT BOOK #155

Totals for 94823 186.11
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #633812 385.23
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON PEACHES -14.95
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #635925 796.10
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON PEPPERS -80.00
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #625959 544.81
94826 03/13/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDI ON BANANAS -81.12
Totals for 94826 1,550.07
94827 03/13/2015 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALTERNATOR REBUILD BUS 174.21
10-4
Totals for 94827 174.21
94828 03/13/2015 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO: SUPERINTENDENT ROOM 166.00

RESERVATIONS FOR 02/21/2015
Totals for 94828 166.00
94829 03/13/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D CO: LODGING FOR 294.00
SUPERINTENDENT WHEN ATTENDING
MTG IN BOISE 3/7/15
94829 03/13/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D CO: LODGING FOR 294.00
SUPERINTENDENT TO ATTEND
MEETINGS IN BOISE 2/17/15

Totals for 94829 588.00
94830 03/13/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: SHOP SUPPLIES- 26.99
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CORDLESS ROTARY TOOL
Totals for 94830 26.99
94831 03/13/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94831 12.00
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: CREDIT ON INDEX CARDS -19.14
RETURNED
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: LABELS FOR BOND 28.99
ELECTION
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Printer cable 15.99
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Desk letter tray 13.58
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Rolodex Cards For Office 27.99
94833 03/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OHS: USB Mouses, 83.92
DVD/VCR and Surge Protectors
Totals for 94833 151.33
94834 03/13/2015 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONA COLUMBIA MO TITLE VI-B: GIFTED EVALUATION 104.00
SCALE
Totals for 94834 104.00
94835 03/13/2015 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94835 12.00
94836 03/13/2015 HILTON GARDEN INN - IDAHO FALLS ID TITLE VI:B: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 317.00
PRESCHOOL STAFF TO VISIT
AUTISM PROGRAM IN AMMON, ID
ON FEBRUARY 23, 2015.
Totals for 94836 317.00
94837 03/13/2015 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SP SERVICES: BRAIN MATTERS 12.00
CONFERENCE 2015 IN BOISE
3/5/15
94837 03/13/2015 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 10.00
REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS FOR
DISTRICT CAR WHILE ATTENDING
BRAIN MATTERS CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 3/6/15
Totals for 94837 22.00
94838 03/13/2015 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94838 12.00
94839 03/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
94839 03/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,678.44
94839 03/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,446.73
94839 03/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
94839 03/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
Totals for 94839 3,183.74
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TEMP SENSOR FOR BUS 29.92
04-4
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT-CLAMP FOR BUS -1.19
REPAIR
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR 12'S 329.96
AND 13'S BUSES.
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CLAMP FOR BUS 04-4 48.29
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: SENSOR REPAIR ON BUS 750.45
10-3
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: NEW TCU AND PROGRAMING 1,112.87
TCU ON BUS 10-4
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: INSTALL DOC AND 4,312.99
EXHAUST GAS TEMP SENSOR ON
BUS 10-1
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT ON WRONG SWITCH -71.24

28
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FOR BUS 10-1
94842 03/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT ON CORE RETURN -1,459.50
ORIGINAL INVOICE 222-293587

Totals for 94842 5,052.55
94843 03/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5,095.79
94843 03/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 292.62
94843 03/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 270.31
BLDG)
94843 03/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 26,803.72
Totals for 94843 32,462.44
94844 03/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC RES CONSTR: SUPPLIES- 707.93
LUMBER, MDF
Totals for 94844 707.93
94845 03/13/2015 ISNA MONTEVIEW ID FS: REGISTRATION FOR ISNA 35.00

MINI-CONFERENCE MAY 2, 2015,
IDAHO FALLS, ID
Totals for 94845 35.00
94846 03/13/2015 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- JOHN 62.67
DEERE 322 MOWER- NEW STEERING
WHEEL
Totals for 94846 62.67
94847 03/13/2015 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL D DJHS: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88

IN TWIN FALLS 3/2/15 102 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 94847 54.88
94849 03/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAPACITOR, 103.43
MOTOR OEM
94849 03/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- STATIC 22.91
PRESSURE TIP
94849 03/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: IGNITION MODULE FOR 239.86
FURNACE
94849 03/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: OHS- COMPACTORS FOR 294.60

EXHAUST FANS, OES- INDUCER
BLOWER WHEE

94849 03/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 79.00
TRANSFORMERS
Totals for 94849 739.80
94850 03/13/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR 11.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 94850 11.00
94851 03/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MOWER DECK 15.84

BEARINGS FOR JOHN DEER MOWER
@ DHS
94851 03/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- RADIAL 16.63
BEARING AND BELT FOR JOHN
DEERE LAWN MOWER
Totals for 94851 32.47
94852 03/13/2015 KENDELL, JONATHAN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: 2015 SHAPE 195.00
AMERICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
3/17-21/15 IN SEATTLE WA.
Totals for 94852 195.00
94853 03/13/2015 KNOPP, MICHELE BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: ENRICH USERS 163.68
GROUP IN CALDWELL 3/10/15 372
MI

Totals for 94853 163.68
94854 03/13/2015 KNOWLEDGE MATTERS, I FLORENCE MA CRTC/OHS BUSINESS: VIRTUAL 1,595.00
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BUSINESS SPORTS &
ENTERTAINMENT ONLINE SITE
LINCENSE (5 YRS)
Totals for 94854 1,595.00
94855 03/13/2015 L & R CORROSION SERV KUNA D TRANS: CATHODIC SURVEY 350.00
PROTECTION SYSTEM OF
UNDERGROUND AND/OR

TANKS/LINES
Totals for 94855 350.00
94856 03/13/2015 LAMAR COMPANIES BATON ROUGE LA BOARD: BOND POSTERS "VOTE 345.00
YES"
Totals for 94856 345.00
94857 03/13/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO:TONER CARTRIDGES 150.00
94857 03/13/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT/DJHS: HP LASEJET 100.00
TONER
Totals for 94857 250.00
94858 03/13/2015 LOOCK, KATERINA MALTA ID MATH GRANT: MATH ADOPTION 92.40

COMMITTEE MTG 1/21,
2/9,3/11/15 210 MI
Totals for 94858 92.40

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: FUEL FOR BUSES AT 774.17
ALMO 283 GAL @ 2.47389/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 9,013.08
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
4220 GAL @ 2.12390/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,283.83
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 543 GAL @
2.35243/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 554.75
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 245 GAL @
2.25237/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,752.76
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
777 GAL @ 2.24390/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,018.85
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
460 GAL @ 2.20300/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,740.61
-UNLEADED FUEL -4402 GAL @
1.72389/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,336.60
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
620 GAL @ 2.14390/GAL

94861 03/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,084.79
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
492 GAL @ 2.19297/GAL

Totals for 94861 25,559.44
94862 03/13/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 94862 44.00
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 18.59
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 10.26

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS COUNSELOR MEETING 32.86

02/10/15-NO STUDENTS
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 11.40
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DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.33
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.73
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.34
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: C16990 RRE PRINCIPAL 23.56
MEETINGS 02/04/15-NO STUDENTS
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 14.67
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 14.59
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 20.98
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 20.90
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.88
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 22.56
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.14
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16990 32.87
RRHS ADMIN TO FEDERAL
PROGRAMS AT BURLEY-NO
STUDENTS
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 16.25
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 11.97
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-TAN CHEV
C18799
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.31
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 17.27
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 19.006
94869 03/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 18.12
Totals for 94869 411.64
94870 03/13/2015 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 84.00
Totals for 94870 84.00
94871 03/13/2015 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 110.88

TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
2/4,2/6,2/11,2/13,2/18,2/25,2/
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27,3/4/15 252 MI
Totals for 94871 110.88
94872 03/13/2015 MASTER ENVIRONMENTAL MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMP OUT OIL 1,234.20
SEPARATORS @ CRTC
94872 03/13/2015 MASTER ENVIRONMENTAL MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMP OUT OIL 1,147.50
SEPARATORS TRANSPORTATION
Totals for 94872 2,381.70
94873 03/13/2015 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL D CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: PREVENTION 145.60
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/8-10/15 240 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94873 145.60
94874 03/13/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN D FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 384.04
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15 316 MI + PERDIEM,
ATRPORT SHUTTLE

Totals for 94874 384.04
94875 03/13/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 7 DOT DRUG SCREENS 350.00
Totals for 94875 350.00
94876 03/13/2015 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID TITLE ITI: MEETING SUPPLIES 100.00
Totals for 94876 100.00
94877 03/13/2015 MOTION INDUSTRIES, I CHICAGO IL MAINT: BJHS- SURE FLEX 319.14

COUPLING FOR AIR HANDLER ON
D1 UNIT
Totals for 94877 319.14
94878 03/13/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- JOHN 12.57
DEERE LAWN TRACTOR- NEW OIL
FILTER
94878 03/13/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: AIR FILTER FOR 31.65
SMALL TORO MOWER
94878 03/13/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OIL FILTER FOR 7.03
SMALL TORO MOWER
Totals for 94878 51.25
94879 03/13/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 179.75
KNIVES & DIGITAL SCALES
94879 03/13/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 5.00
CUTTING BOARDS
Totals for 94879 184.75
94880 03/13/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID TRANS: INSULATED TEMPERED 98.30

CLEAR GLASS FOR BUS 12-1 &

STOCK
Totals for 94880 98.30
94881 03/13/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN D CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: CHAIRS FOR 1,395.35
COMPUTER LAB
94881 03/13/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: CHAIRS FOR 2,410.15
COMPUTER LAB
Totals for 94881 3,805.50
94883 03/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BITS, 898.15

SCREWS, WIRE NUTS, BUTT

CONNECTORS

94883 03/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: SAFETY GLASSES FOR 13.04
SHOP USE

94883 03/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: DOUBLE SIDED TAPE, 496.05

POP CONS WITH SEALANT WIRES,
DECAL ERASER WHEEL, BUS

YELLOW PAINT E-Z CUT COOLANT,
ELECTRICAL INSULATED FITTINGS
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FOR REPAIRING BUSES
Totals for 94883 1,407.24
94884 03/13/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/DHS: CHROMEBOOK 1,259.00
SECURITY CHARGING CART FOR
STUDENT USE CHROMEBOOKS
94884 03/13/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/OHS: Projector 266.00
Bulbs For Classrooms
94884 03/13/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT: 2 - 2,718.00
ANYWHERE CARTS AC36PRO. PART
#1318122
Totals for 94884 4,243.00
94885 03/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: MAINTENANCE 41.20
SUPPLIES-SECURITY LIGHT BULB
94885 03/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: FUSES 64.13
94885 03/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: RRE- 30 A CIRCUIT 21.00
BREAKER
94885 03/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: RRE- LAMPS 17.10
94885 03/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURNED -72.51
ITEMS
Totals for 94885 70.92
94886 03/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DECLO ELEMENTARY: REFURBISHED 75.00
PHONE FOR SECRETARY
Totals for 94886 75.00
94887 03/13/2015 PURITY CHEMICALS, IN MARIETTA GA TRANS: BUS CLEANER FOR 598.00
CLEANING BUS PARTS.
Totals for 94887 598.00
94888 03/13/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: BUS TIRES DISPOSAL FEE 51.73
Totals for 94888 51.73
94889 03/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 8.26
94889 03/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 22.93
94889 03/13/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 447.79
Totals for 94889 478.98
94890 03/13/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,101.88
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 94890 3,101.88
94891 03/13/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- 432.92
0.E.S Reading Horizons
Elevate Teacher's Kit
Totals for 94891 432.92
94892 03/13/2015 REAL EXTINGUISHERS RUPERT ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FIRE 1,286.00
EXTINGUISHERS- 44 HYDRO TEST,
5 SIX YR MAINTENANCE, 1
REFILL, 1 ANNUAL TAG, 2 PULL
PINS, 14 O RINGS, 5 LBS. ABC
DRY CHEMICAL
Totals for 94892 1,286.00
94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 35.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 38.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
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94894 03/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 94894 199.00
94895 03/13/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN TRAVEL: RRHS, 37.69
ALBION, DHS 2/3, 2/5/15 85.67

MI
Totals for 94895 37.69
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: WORK GLOVES 14.59
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TREATED POSTS 43.96
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC/CAHS AG: LUMBER, NAILS 310.61
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CREDIT ON ONE -10.99

TREATED POST RETURNED
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: LUMBER, JIGSAW BLADE 41.50
94897 03/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: WOOD FILLER 11.98
FOR FACIA @ DWORSHAK

Totals for 94897 411.65

94898 03/13/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 82.00

Totals for 94898 82.00

94899 03/13/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: ROCK CHIP REPAIR ON 30.00
BUS 07-4

Totals for 94899 30.00

94900 03/13/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECHNOLOGY: BPA 78.00

STATE COMPETITION IN BOISE

3/12-14/15
Totals for 94900 78.00
94901 03/13/2015 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO OES: Scholastic News 987.54
Subscription
94901 03/13/2015 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO FEDERAL PROGRAMS: LEP 173.25

SCHOLASTIC SUBSCRIPTION
RENEWAL FOR E. KIRST AT
NEWCOMER CENTER (30 COPIES)
OF LET'S FIND OUT MAGAZINE -
ITEM # 008-7156

Totals for 94901 1,160.79
94902 03/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL BJHS: TI-30X 11S Calculators 830.90
94902 03/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 47.62

CLASSROOM MATERIAL (FOAM BASE
TEN SET, UNIFIX CUBES 100,
WHITE DICE, BULLETIN BOARD
MATH) #41
94902 03/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO L DECLO EL: 9-085441-030 Theme 79.36

Paper "Red Headline"

Totals for 94902 957.88

94903 03/13/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: OIL PRESSURE 24.74
SWITCH

Totals for 94903 24.74

94904 03/13/2015 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 341.02

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2015
Totals for 94904 341.02
94905 03/13/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 89.76
BANKING 1/16,1/22,1/26,1/30,
2/6,2/13,2/18,2/20,2/27,3/9/15
204 MI

Totals for 94905 89.76
94906 03/13/2015 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC ARCH DRAFTING: WORKFORCE 90.00
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READY SYSTEM ARCHITECTURAL
DRAFTING ASSESSMENTS

Totals for 94906 90.00
94907 03/13/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 72.00
Totals for 94907 72.00
94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 24.39

SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: Meeting supplies 139.00
for Mentor Meeting on January
27, 2015; DLT Meeting on
January 28, 2015 and Tools 4
Teaching on January 28, 2015.

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 88.49
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 15.88
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: SALAD BAR 66.24
FIXINGS FOR TOOLS FOR
TEACHING MEETING ON JANUARY
21, 2015

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 36.31
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CTRC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 42.08
Science Supplies

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 33.93
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FSC: Family Consumer Science 75.97
Supplies
94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 32.45

PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD
94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 50.94
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 41.36
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD
94912 03/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 36.44
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

Totals for 94912 683.48
94913 03/13/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 94913 24.00
94914 03/13/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS- NEW AIR HOSE 39.71

USED TO REPAIR OUTSIDE
GROUNDS EQUIPMENT

Totals for 94914 39.71
94915 03/13/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,146.69
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Totals for 94915 2,146.69
94916 03/13/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 26.40

3/6/15 60 MI
Totals for 94916 26.40
94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: GALV UNION, BALL 63.50
VALVE, NIPPLES, COUNTERSUNK
PLUG
94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CREDIT ON NIPPLE 9.49
RETURNED-PURCHASED T/C STEEL

PIPE

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 40' 20.68
PVC PIPE

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: NIPPLES, COUP DOM, 27.88

GALV TEES, SEALS

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: WP- PVC FPT PLUG, 12.17
SEWER CLEANOUT ADAPT, PVC
SEWER SANITARY TEES

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CREDIT ON ABS CLEANOUT -1.05
ADAPTERS, ABS PLUGS-PURCHASED
4 GRIPPER PLUGS

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: APS CLEANOUT ADAPTERS, 7.54
ABS PLUGS
94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DHS ROOF DRAINS- 4X4 46.36

BAND COUPLINGS

94919 03/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: RRHS LOUNGE- TOILET 14.83
SEAT

Totals for 94919 201.40

94920 03/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 150.76

94920 03/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,572.24

Totals for 94920 2,723.00

94921 03/13/2015 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- 785.24

MOTORS, SKID PLATES, SHORT
BEATER BARS, SCREWS, FOR
ROYAL VACUUMS INCLUDING

FREIGHT
Totals for 94921 785.24
94922 03/13/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: MEETING SUPPLIES 50.00
Totals for 94922 50.00
94923 03/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 3.19

COOKING, CLEANING, ETC

94923 03/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 9.95
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC

Totals for 94923 13.14

94924 03/13/2015 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TITLE VI-B: IPAD REPAIR FOR 96.61
SPECIAL EDUCATION IPAD

94924 03/13/2015 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/DJHS: iPOD REPAIR 66.61
94924 03/13/2015 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/OHS: Ipad Repair 96.61

Totals for 94924 259.83
94925 03/13/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TITLE VI-B : UPGRADE SPECIAL 133.25

EDUCATION LAPTOP
Totals for 94925 133.25
94926 03/13/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOM FOR 218.00
STAFEF TO ATTEND IDAHO
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL

ADMINISTRATORS CONFERENCE IN
BOISE, ID
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94926 03/13/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOM FOR 218.00

STAFF TO ATTEND IDAHO
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATORS CONFERENCE IN
BOISE, ID-
Totals for 94926 436.00
94927 03/13/2015 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID SP SERVICES: BRAIN MATTERS 12.00
CONFERENCE 2015 IN BOISE
3/5/15
Totals for 94927 12.00
94928 03/13/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT: SKU: 13,629.60
$203-121404. PART NO:
XE303C12-A01US1. QTY 60.
SAMSUNG XE303C12-A01US
CHROMEBOOK - DUAL-CORE
1.7GHz, 2GB DDR3L, 16GB eMMC,
11.6" DISPLAY, GOOGLE CHROME
0S, WiFi
Totals for 94928 13,629.60
94929 03/13/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00
OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 94929 740.00
94930 03/13/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/DJHS: Audio Cable 394.90
for Speaker Systems -
Classrooms
Totals for 94930 394.90
94931 03/13/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICALS FOR BUS 45.00
DRIVER-L. ADAMS
Totals for 94931 45.00
94932 03/13/2015 UNDER THE THINKING C WALHALLA SC MTN. VIEW--Emotional 161.00
Regulation Kit
Totals for 94932 161.00
94934 03/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE VI-B: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 70.32
FILE POCKETS, SELF INKING
STAMPS, FILE FOLDERS
94934 03/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE VI-B: TONER 96.53
94934 03/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 11.30
SUPPLIES-DESK STAPLER
94934 03/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO KINDERGARTEN PACKETS: 157.82
TWO-POCKET FOLDERS BUSINESS
SOURCE PRODUCT NO. BSN 78494
RED LETTER

Totals for 94934 335.97
94935 03/13/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,534.65
Totals for 94935 2,534.65
94936 03/13/2015 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: FLOOR DRAIN TREATMENT & 1,202.50

GRINDER MINDER INV #110846
94936 03/13/2015 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST WIDE- 585.90
CITREEN FLOOR DRAIN

MAINTAINER
Totals for 94936 1,788.40
94937 03/13/2015 URQUIZA, YOLANDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 18.00
Totals for 94937 18.00
94938 03/13/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: VELCRO, TRANSMISSION 310.04

FILTER AND OIL FILTERS FOR
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BUS REPAIRS
Totals for 94938 310.04
94939 03/13/2015 VIRCO INC TORRANCE CA FS: GREY NUBULA 30" X 144" 7,056.70
BENCH TABLES FOR CAFETERIA AT
BJHS
Totals for 94939 7,056.70
94940 03/13/2015 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY ID BOARD: ADVERTISING FOR CASSIA 600.00
SCHOOL BOND FACTS - 2/24/15

Totals for 94940 600.00

94942 03/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: WABOSTO HEATER FILTERS 37.80
FOR BUSES

94942 03/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BREAKERS, CIRCUIT 668.38

BREAKERS, STOP SIGN KIT, STOP
ARM CLUTCH, CLUTCH W/KEYWAY
STOP SIGN, ASSEMBLY BOOSTER
PUMP, WINDOW DECAL
94942 03/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: WABOSTO DIODE 6 AMP 26.92
FOR HEATER IN BUSES.
94942 03/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ELECTRICAL BREAKERS 49.19
FOR ALL BUSES
94942 03/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: FAN BLADES, DRIVER'S 248.51
DOME LIGHT SWITCHES BUS 07-5
& 11-1
Totals for 94942 1,030.80
94943 03/13/2015 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 50.75

BATTERY FOR CUSTODIAL RADIOS

Totals for 94943 50.75
94944 03/13/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 72.00
Totals for 94944 72.00
94945 03/13/2015 WYANTS ENGINE REPAIR BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS:CARBORATOR KIT 8.69

FOR MURRY LAWN MOWER

Totals for 94945 8.69
94946 03/16/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,298.92
94946 03/16/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,572.84
94946 03/16/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,348.19
94946 03/16/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,595.28
94946 03/16/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 203.28

Totals for 94946 7,018.51
94947 03/16/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: KFAC- NEW INDUCER 228.25

MOTOR FOR ROOF TOP HEATER
UNIT
Totals for 94947 228.25
94948 03/16/2015 EFIB BOISE ID BOARD: SCHOOL BOND EFIB 500.00
CREDIT ENHANCEMENT FOR THE
SCHOOL BOND GUARANTY
APPLICATION
Totals for 94948 500.00
94949 03/16/2015 IDAHO SCHOOL BOND GU BOISE ID BOARD: IDAHO SCHOOL BOND 250.00

GUARANTY APPLICATION FEE

Totals for 94949 250.00
94950 03/31/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Behavior 11,260.00
Intervention - Prof/Para - 2

students - A+ Solutions -
1/5/2015 - 1/30/2015 PSR -

Prof. - 2 students - Cassia
Day Treatment - 1/5/2015 -
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1/30-2015
Totals for 94950 11,260.00
94951 03/31/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO: TRASH REMOVAL MARCH 30.00
2015
Totals for 94951 30.00
94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 7.64
94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAIN/GROUNDS: CREDIT ON -4.97

RETURNS-BUSHINGS, VALVES,
FITTINGS, TEES, COUPLINGS

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: VINYL TUBE FOR OUTSIDE 3.14
OIL WASTE TANK

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BATTERIES FOR SHOP 28.78
TOOLS

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: AIR FILTER FOR 13.49
MOWER

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC ELEC: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 103.82

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: TUBING, VACUUM 45.17

BRASS, COUPLINGS TOPS, TEES
ADAPTERS, BIBB HOSES, VALVES

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CARB AND CHOKE 17.96
CLEANER FOR LAWN MOWERS

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS 0.97
FOR SHAMPOOER @ MT VIEW

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: UTILITY 30.14
KNIFE BLADES

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS 0.45
FOR SHAMPOOER @ MT VIEW

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: CREDIT ON -22.25
RETURNS-
94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BUSHINGS, 22.25

PIPE TEES, NIPPLES, HOSE
BARBS FOR SHAMPOOER @ MT VIEW

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BUSHINGS, 22.25
PIPE TEES, NIPPLES, HOSE
BARBS FOR SHAMPOOER @ MT VIEW

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: HEX NIPPLE, 4.75
THREAD SEAL TAPE

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: HEX BUSHINGS 2.06

94955 03/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- 2.68
FASTENERS

Totals for 94955 278.33

94956 03/31/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO HAND HELD 13.70

REPAIR ANTENNA KENWOOD
Totals for 94956 13.70
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 271.27
BJHS Books for Professional
Learning Community
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTOMOTIVE: METAL GAS 90.16
CANS PER STATE CODE
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 9.99
RRHS Textbooks used for
before and after school
remediation.
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 of ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 38.94

ANATOMY
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 10OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 45.47
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ANATOMY
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Books-RETURNED -25.00
FOR CREDIT
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUS: TONER 1,419.98
CARTRIDGES
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA crtc/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 258.86

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: (20) EVERYDAY CHEMISTRY 111.40
BOOKS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 45.79
ANATOMY

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 24.99
ANATOMY

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DJHS: Pawtec 12.99

Premium Earbuds

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 57.36
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 56.06
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 25.99
ANATOMY TEXTBOOK

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 2 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 73.09
ANATOMY / (1) ASTRONOMY 101
TEXTBOOKS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: 1 OF GLENCO HEALTH & 102.00
WELLNESS TEACHER EDITION

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 120.94
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF IDAHO
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
POST IT NOTES, STAPLER,
CLIPBOARD, SCISSORS, MARKERS,
CARDSTOCK, & POSTER BOARD

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: PROTECTION PLAN FOR ASUS 193.50
TRANSFORMER TOUCHSCREEN and
DOCKING STATION

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: NEW DRILL 18 V 204.01
CORDLESS TO USE IN VARIOUS
SCHOOLS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: (Teacher: Mr. Doyle) 291.63
HON 310 Series 4-Drawer
Letter File 26-1/2"D Vertical
Black

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 159.90
1-White Pine iPad mini case
for iPads

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: FRENCH CLASS TEXTBOOK -37.30
AND WORKBOOK-RETURNED FOR
CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 265.99
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW BLADES FOR 463.98
TORO MOWERS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 58.95
RRHS 1 of Algebra 2

worked-out solution key 2001
94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 89.88
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94979 03/31/2015

94979 03/31/2015

94979 03/31/2015
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94979 03/31/2015
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94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 36.94
ANATOMY TEXTBOOK

BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 23.99
ANATOMY TEXTBOOK

WP: ASUS TRANSFORMER 3,124.02
TOUCHSCREEN and DOCKING

STATION

CO: MAILING LABELS, 31.97
ENVELOPES

STATE LEP: Rosetta Stone 299.00
English

Federal Programs Title 1: 242.00
RRHS Textbooks used for

before and after school

remediation. Books and DVDs

CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 174.99
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE

CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 39.98
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

CRTC: WALL MOUNT BRACKETS 71.98
MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- TORO PUSH 25.51
MOWER- REPLACEMENT BRAKE

CABLE

BJHS: Microsoft Wireless 183.99
Notebook Presenter Mouse 8000

for classroom

BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 29.17
ANATOMY TEXTBOOK

TEXTBOOKS: 1ST GRADE DLA 34.95
TESTING SPRING 2015: SHEILA

RAE, THE BRAVE, BY KEVIN

HENKES. ISBN-13:

978-0688147389

MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- NEW 29.99
WHEELS FOR SPRAYER CART

BHS: 1OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 28.94
ANATOMY

Federal Programs Title 1: 19.98
RRHS Textbooks used for

before and after school

remediation. Books and DVDs

CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 28.60
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

Federal Programs Title 1-Mt. 140.22
View Cards and dice that

will be given to families at

the Family Math Night. Bags

will go along with the theme

so students can take home

prizes earned.

CRTC/RRHS BUS: CORRECTION 25.51
TAPE, POST-ITS

41
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94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 195.20

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 193.94
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: HP PROBOOK 6560b 24.99
LAPTOP REPLACEMENT AC POWER
ADAPTER

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DJHS: Pawtec 211.58
Premium Earphones,
Plantronics Audio Headsets

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 10.96
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- NEW 29.99
WHEELS FOR SPRAYER CART

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: 1 OF HOLT DECISIONS FOR 53.98
HEALTH LEVEL RED GRADE 7
TEACHER EDITION

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- MONO PRICE 41.00
CABLE TIE 8" 40 LBS 100 PER
PACKAGE RED

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: BUSINESS 164.32
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTOMOTIVE: METAL GAS 90.16
CANS PER STATE CODE

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: Dantona 1.2V, 180MA 15.02
NI-MH Battery (18AAAAH) by
Dantona for classrooms

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 117.75
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES: LABELS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 82.44
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES:
PRINTER CARTRIDGES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 63.91
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 39.96
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES: FLASH
DRIVES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 60.76
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES: FILE

FOLDERS

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH: LOGITECH 960 CONFERENCE 202.33
CAMERA

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 149.97

ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES:
PRINTER CARTRIDGES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
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CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- -34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE
CAPS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 31.17
RRHS Textbooks used for
before and after school
remediation. Books and DVDs

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 37.99
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA crtc/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 55.12
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: BUSINESS 15.46
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 38.93
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

94979 03/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN 24.86
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

Totals for 94979 10,633.24

94980 03/31/2015 AMERICAN WELDING SOC MIAMI FL CRTC AUTO MANU: AMERICAN 86.00

WELDING SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP
Totals for 94980 86.00

94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: CARBIDE HAMMER DRILL 14.56

BIT SET TO REPAIR SEATS ON

BUS 13-4
94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: PAINT MARKER 9.30
94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 02-6 & 02-7: 1.87

TAPPING SCREWS FOR EMERGENCY
WINDOWS

94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 02-6 & 02-7: 18.42
POLYURETHAN TRIPLE EXPANDING
FOAM FOR EMERGENCY WINDOWS

94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: HAND TOOLS: CREDIT ON -28.50
RETURN AND PURCHASE OF HOLE

SAWS

94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- BOLT FOR GYM 2.75
BLEACHERS

94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- 120%Z. 5.98

BLASTER PEN LUBRICANT
94983 03/31/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- S HOOKS 24.50
FOR SWINGS
Totals for 94983 48.88

94984 03/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/RRES: APPLECARE 990.00
FOR IPAD AIR WITH WI-FI
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94984 03/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CO: APPLECARE FOR iPAD 99.00

-FINANCE SPECIALIST

94984 03/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CO: iPAD FOR FINANCE 379.00
SPECIALIST
94984 03/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/RRES: 10 OF 3,790.00

PERSONALIZED IPAD AIR WITH

WI-FI
Totals for 94984 5,258.00
94985 03/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 74.53
94985 03/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.68

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 94985 1,039.21
94986 03/31/2015 ATKINS, VALERIE BURLEY D TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 94986 212.80

94987 03/31/2015 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: OIL FOR BUSES-200 GAL 2,374.00
@ 11.87/GAL

Totals for 94987 2,374.00

94988 03/31/2015 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY D TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 230.28

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 362 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94988 230.28
94989 03/31/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 261.28
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 362 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94989 261.28
94990 03/31/2015 BELL, DEBORAH OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 102.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 94990 102.00
94991 03/31/2015 BENCH, ROBIN OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 94991 72.00
94992 03/31/2015 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX TECH GRANT/DJHS: Klipsch 1,362.24
ProMedia Speaker System for
classrooms
Totals for 94992 1,362.24
94993 03/31/2015 BISHOP, KARMA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 94993 72.00
94994 03/31/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: DIPSTICK, CLIP, OIL 304.63
GAUGE FILTERS FIR BYS 09-2,
ALL B-BIRD BUSES
94994 03/31/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: SIDE BLINKER LIGHTS 67.30

FOR BLUE BIRD BUSES

94994 03/31/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR BUS 15-2 77.21

Totals for 94994 449.14

94995 03/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DELIMER INV #155923 447.50

94995 03/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 449.50
#156443

94995 03/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: RINSE AID AND SCOOPS INV 590.50

#156281
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94995 03/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: PRE RINSE DECK MOUNTED 265.96

FOR DWORSHAK INV #155847
Totals for 94995 1,753.46
94996 03/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 195.50
1-Lunch for District Admins.
and Title 1 point of contact
March 10, 2015 Attention:
Bobcat Cafe
Totals for 94996 195.50
94997 03/31/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 5.00
STUDENT SCRAPBOOKING CLASS
FEE $5.00 FOR KR @ BJHS

Totals for 94997 5.00
94998 03/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID CRTC OFFICE: ADMIT SLIPS 178.90
94998 03/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID DIST: INFORMATIONAL COPIES 22.00

FOR THE SCHOOL BOND
Totals for 94998 200.90
94999 03/31/2015 BUSHMAN, IRMA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 94999 72.00
95000 03/31/2015 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: AIPORT PARKING, 60.90
CAB FARE @ NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-3/25/15
Totals for 95000 60.90
95001 03/31/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CTRC/CAHS AG: MISC. ANIMAL 97.32
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 95001 97.32
95002 03/31/2015 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: AIRPORT PARKING 168.80
@NATIONAL MIGRANT CONFERENCE
IN SEATTLE, WA 3/21-25/15 TO
DECLO STUDENT CUMULATIVE
FOLDER HELP 1/20, 2/18,
DELIVER IELA TO SCHOOLS, CO
2/27, DELIVER IELA TESTING
SUPPLIES TO RRES 2/28, PAC
MTG @ RRES 3/6, IELA TESTING
SUPPLIES TO RAFT RIVER FOR
DECLO EL 3/7/15 270 MI
Totals for 95002 168.80
95003 03/31/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: HOSA 142.00
REGISTRATION FEES
95003 03/31/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: IDAHO 336.00
HOSA C/0 CWI BOISE HOTEL AND
CONFERENCE CENTER ROOMS FOR

Totals for 95003 478.00

95004 03/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS COMM: INK TONER 154.45

95004 03/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS COMM: INK 374.29
CARTRIDGES

95004 03/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS COMM: INK 219.84
CARTRDIGES

95004 03/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS COMM: INK TONER 250.50

Totals for 95004 999.08

95005 03/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 299.67
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95005 03/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.12
95005 03/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 427.98
95005 03/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.12
95005 03/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.26
Totals for 95005 983.15
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 245.64
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,653.71
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 61.92
PYMT
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 67.19
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 176.58
ELECTRIC
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 19.43
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 249.81
PYMT
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 654.79

SEWER DEPT PYMT

95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 206.72
& GARBAGE
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 51.62

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,924.50
SEWER-DEBT PYMT

95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 22.48
LIGHT
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 69.28
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 1.62
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 857.66
GARBAGE

95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 704.71
95009 03/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 267.30

Totals for 95009 12,253.66
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 12.33
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 77.08
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 3.39
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 65.32
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 3.58
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 70.83
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 39.36
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 56.80
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 20.91
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 27.12
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 4.17
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 37.47
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 34.05
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 9.97
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 15.89
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 23.72
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 34.73
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 90.76
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 110.06
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 11.01
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 22.09
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 18.82

95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 99.51
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95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 12.47
95013 03/31/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 26.19
Totals for 95013 927.63
95014 03/31/2015 COLE, JENNIFER OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: CONGRESSIONAL 24.00

MEDAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION
TRAINING IN BOISE 4/20-21/15
95014 03/31/2015 COLE, JENNIFER OAKLEY D TITLE I-A: STATE TRAVEL TITLE 212.80
I CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95014 236.80
95015 03/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-LAMPS T8 4' 1,625.40
95015 03/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- PVC ELBOW, WIRE 6.11
95015 03/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- PVC ELBOW, WIRE 15.68
95015 03/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- FLAT OCT BOX 8.78

COVERS, EXTRING

Totals for 95015 1,655.97

95016 03/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TECH GRANT/BJHS: (Ronquillo) 11.99
10" USB Cable

95016 03/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/DHS - 10' USB 11.99

CABLE FOR MS. KIRKPATRICK'S
CLASSROOM INTRUCTION
95016 03/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/DJHS: Asus VE198T 677.00
LCD Monitor & 8 Outlet Surge
Protector
Totals for 95016 700.98
95017 03/31/2015 CORBETT, JAMY OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 260.28
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 362 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95017 260.28
95018 03/31/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID OHS: STATE WRESTLING IN 118.88
POCATELLO 2/27-28/15 202 MI +
PERDIEM
95018 03/31/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID OHS: STATE BASKETBALL IN 237.20
BOISE/NAMPA 3/5/7/15 380 MI +
PERDIEM
95018 03/31/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 157.60
IN SUN VALLEY 4/8-10/15 240

MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95018 513.68
95019 03/31/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: COMPOSITES AND 298.11
SUPPLIES
95019 03/31/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC/ELEC: ROBOTIC SUPPLIES 158.26
Totals for 95019 456.37
95020 03/31/2015 DIDAX ROWLEY MA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 17.45
MATERIAL #53
Totals for 95020 17.45
95021 03/31/2015 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 292.50

LAW CONFERENCE
95021 03/31/2015 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 292.50
LAW CONFERENCE IN BOISE

5/7/15
Totals for 95021 585.00
95022 03/31/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: OHS- EXHAUST MOTOR FOR 217.75
BATHROOM
Totals for 95022 217.75

95023 03/31/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: FOX SPLASHWASH FOR 35.82
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ALL DRIVER ED CARS.
Totals for 95023 35.82

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 12.68
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 MACHINE
#3101

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 30.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 124.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLA/DI3010 #1930

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 617.67
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 186.89
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: BUY BACK OF BIZHUB 20 -350.00

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 409.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 348.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TECH GRANT/DJHS: Ink - 80.00
Computer Lab

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 152.37
RISO/RN #0374

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 230.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Federal Programs Title 1- Ink 35.40
cartridges for printer

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 13.69
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

95027 03/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 691.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232

Totals for 95027 2,583.59

95028 03/31/2015 FLEETPRIDE TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: SHOP SUPPLY TIRE CART 81.95
FOR BUS TIRES

Totals for 95028 81.95

95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CHEDDAR CHEESE, CREAM 1,798.28

CHEESE CUPS, CUMIN, FROZEN
STRAWBERRIES INV #2210757

95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: MAYONNAISE INV #2213991 169.75

95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, TATER TOTS INV 1,066.84
#2212249

95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, DICED GREEN 988.39

CHILIS INV# 2208657
95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS, 2,867.30
ORANGE JUICE, LONG JOHNS,

FLATBREAD BREAKFAST PIZZA INV
#2207098
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95031 03/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, NACHO CHEESE 555.14

SAUCE MIX, MUSTARD PACKETS
INV #2215616
Totals for 95031 7,445.70
95032 03/31/2015 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: POP TART PASTRIES, SYRUP, 1,448.75
UNIVERSAL CREAM SAUCE MIX INV

#4902940
Totals for 95032 1,448.75
95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: FLOOR DRY FOR SHOP 87.90
95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR FITTINGS FOR BUS 4.24
03-4
95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: WEATHER STRIP FOR 26.47

BUSES 02-6 & 02-7

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 19.68
-C10662;AIR FILTER,
C17084;AIR & LUBE FILTERS

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 3.14
C18562; LUBE FILTER

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17445 41.90
CHEVY PICKUP; BRAKE PAD

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13029; 3.15
LUBE FILTER

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE -CAN 16.12
COIL FOR YELLOW DUMP TRUCK

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE- 66.41
LUBE AND AIR FILTER FOR
C17528 FORD PICKUP AND 3/4
TON DOGE PICKUP MAINTENANCE
VEHICLES.

95035 03/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 0.05
C17528- LUBE FILTER ELEMENT,
CREDIT ON RETURN

Totals for 95035 269.06

95036 03/31/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 93.72
SERVICE EMPLOYEES

95036 03/31/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA DIST: SUBFINDER FEES FOR 1,131.03
EMPLOYEES AND CUSTODIANS

Totals for 95036 1,224.75
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: PORTION CUPS INV 620.40
#922020
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: NAPKINS INV #920442 500.60
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: GARBAGE BAGS INV #924781 268.00
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: APRONS, PAN LINERS INV 384.70
#916786-01
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL- WAND FOR 44.00

NILFISK BACKPACK
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SERVICE 29.25
REPAIR ON SINGLE MOTOR VAC

95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SHOP-FLOOR DRY 10.43
ABSORBENT
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: MTN VIEW- 22.80

FILTER FOR CARPET CLEANER
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PAPER PLATES 67.15
95039 03/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,565.43

PAPER PRODUCTS, TRASH CANS,
TRASH CAN DOLLY'S, HAND
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SOAP/SANITIZER
Totals for 95039 3,512.76
95040 03/31/2015 GILL, DIANA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95040 212.80
95041 03/31/2015 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: RRE STRIKE 550.00
MODIFICATIONS- CUT IN 5 RIM
STRIKES TO REDUCE GAP IN DOOR
SEALS
Totals for 95041 550.00
95042 03/31/2015 GODDARD, J ANDREI OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95042 72.00
95043 03/31/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID MIGRANT: R/T TO BOISE AIRPORT 357.20
—-FLYING TO BONNERS FERRY TO
PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION &
RECRUITMENT TRAINING
3/30-4/3/15 330 MI + PERDIEM
AND AIRPORT PARKING
Totals for 95043 357.20
95044 03/31/2015 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: SIGNS AND BANNERS 267.72
FOR HIGHLY QUALIFIED SEARCH
Totals for 95044 267.72
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #643587 480.32
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #640588 553.21
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #640611 670.36
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #643585 590.99
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #646170 254.05
95047 03/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #637525 621.82
Totals for 95047 3,170.75
95048 03/31/2015 GREENER, SHERI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95048 212.80
95049 03/31/2015 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95049 212.80
95050 03/31/2015 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: 4- EM SIDE WINDOWS FOR 789.68
BUSES
Totals for 95050 789.68
95051 03/31/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- NEW PHONE LINES 1,051.14
FOR ART ROOM TO INCLUDE
CABLES, PHONES, AND
INSTALLATION AND PROGRAMMING
95051 03/31/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: HARRIS ELECTRONIC SOUND 428.19
WORK, VIZIO, WALL BOX,
CONNECTORS ETC
95051 03/31/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: Service work as needed 65.00
on phone system at Cassia
High
Totals for 95051 1,544.33
95052 03/31/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OHS: Ink Cartridges For 98.96

Teachers Classroom
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Totals for 95052 98.96
95053 03/31/2015 HAWS, MINDY BURLEY D TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95053 72.00
95054 03/31/2015 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS: HDW: NK PIN PAD IDR2 305.00
W/OPTICAL SCANNER, SHIPPING
Totals for 95054 305.00
95055 03/31/2015 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 221.60
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 340 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95055 221.60
95056 03/31/2015 HELENA CHEMICAL COMP PASCO WA MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 55 1,716.00
GALLONS ROUND UP, 55 GALLONS
2-4 D
Totals for 95056 1,716.00
95057 03/31/2015 HERNANDEZ, MARTA BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: CONGRESSIONAL 24.00
MEDAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION
TRAINING IN BOISE 4/20-21/15
Totals for 95057 24.00
95058 03/31/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS: GED MTG IN TWIN FALLS 214.40
3/5, IV PRINCIPALS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 3/11, IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/8-9/15 410 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95058 214.40
95059 03/31/2015 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Federal Programs Title 1- 800.00
WRITING IS EXCITING!
WORKSHOPS AND FAMILY LITERACY
NIGHT PRESENTATION AT OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY 3/10/15
Totals for 95059 800.00
95060 03/31/2015 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 23.00
PLATES C19055 02-6

Totals for 95060 23.00

95062 03/31/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: OIL FILTERS FOR 2012 125.70
BUSES

95062 03/31/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4;CREDIT ON -48.29

CLAMPS RETURNED.

95062 03/31/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: MASTER SWITCHES FOR 118.64
BUS 10-4
95062 03/31/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DOOR SWITCH KIT FOR 91.49
BUS 10-5
95062 03/31/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUSE FOR BUS 10-4 6.82
Totals for 95062 294.36
95063 03/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 258.80
BLDG)
95063 03/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 18,507.94
95063 03/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 213.47
Totals for 95063 18,980.21
95064 03/31/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: CHS- REMOTE BULB 182.23

CONTROLLER THAT RUNS HEATER
FAN

Totals for 95064 182.23
95065 03/31/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: MANDARIN ORANGES, INSTANT 2,705.50
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POTATOES, PINEAPPLE TIDBITS,
PLASTIC SPOONS INV #953842

95065 03/31/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: PLASTIC FORKS INV #954178 128.00

Totals for 95065 2,833.50

95066 03/31/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 36.00

95066 03/31/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- PROPANE FOR 20.00
BUFFERS

Totals for 95066 56.00

95067 03/31/2015 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 1,000.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR COURSES
REQUIRED TO COMPLETE SPECIAL
EDUCATION TEACHING DEGREE
Totals for 95067 1,000.00
95068 03/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DRIVE BELT FOR 3.67
WALK BEHIND MOWER
95068 03/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: PLASTIC 7.00
BUSHINGS FOR MOWER @ RRHS
95068 03/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT: DJHS GYM- PULLEY, BELT 18.99
95068 03/31/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT: OHS- BELTS FOR 28.56
FURNACES (8); DWO- BELT FOR
FURNACE (1)
Totals for 95068 58.22
95069 03/31/2015 KIRST, ERICA BURLEY D TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95069 212.80

95070 03/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D FS: TONER CARTRIDGES INV 473.00
#139400

95070 03/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D TECH GRANT/DJHS: Ink for 277.00

printer Mini-Lab

Totals for 95070 750.00

95071 03/31/2015 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: RRE- PRESSURE SWITCH 31.20
FOR FURNACE

Totals for 95071 31.20

95072 03/31/2015 LIERMAN, JEANETTE KIMBERLY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 102.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95072 102.00
95073 03/31/2015 LINDSAY, SHANNA PAUL ID CHS: Teen Parenting Night 1,700.00

Class Instructor Fees for

2014 - 2015
Totals for 95073 1,700.00
95074 03/31/2015 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC RES CONST: SANDER 1,576.00
Totals for 95074 1,576.00
95076 03/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 9,879.41

-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4402 GAL @
2.23240/GAL

95076 03/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 925.52
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 400 GAL @
2.30190/GAL

95076 03/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 887.69
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 382 GAL @
2.31188/GAL

95076 03/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 813.45

-DYED DIESEL FUEL 337 GAL @
2.40190/GAL
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Totals for 95076 12,506.07
95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 215.00

INTERCEPTORS @ BHS

95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 195.00
INTERCEPTORS @ MT VIEW

95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 250.00
INTERCEPTORS @ RAFT RIVER
ELEMENTARY

95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 250.00
INTERCEPTORS @ WP

95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 195.00
INTERCEPTORS @ DWORSHAK

95078 03/31/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: PUMPING OUT GREASE 195.00
INTERCEPTORS @ OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY

Totals for 95078 1,300.00
95079 03/31/2015 MATTHEWS, MICHAEL DECLO D CHS: Night class instructor 6,000.00

fees 2014-15 school year

Totals for 95079 6,000.00
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 230.66
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 5,168.57
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 2,579.38
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BJH 2,439.38
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,613.62
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,129.63
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR CHS 709.14
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,345.01
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,047.64
95081 03/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 1,535.79

Totals for 95081 23,798.82
95082 03/31/2015 MESINA-RODRIGUEZ, CL HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95082 72.00
95083 03/31/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID CRTC/DHS AG: STATE FFA IN 72.00
BOISE 4/8-10/15
Totals for 95083 72.00
95084 03/31/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
95084 03/31/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID FED MIGRANT: AIRPORT PARKING, 60.35
CAB FARE @ NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15
Totals for 95084 273.15
95085 03/31/2015 MUIR, KATIE HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 28.65
MEETING SUPPLIES FROM WALMART
ON MARCH 5, 2015
Totals for 95085 28.65
95086 03/31/2015 MURDOCK, CHRYSTELLE OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95086 72.00
95087 03/31/2015 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND MEDFORD OR TECH GRANT/RRHS: YAMAHA MIXER 687.99

FOR PERFORMING ARTS CLASSES
Totals for 95087 687.99
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95088 03/31/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SMALL TORO- 7.03
OIL FILTER
Totals for 95088 7.03
95089 03/31/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CTRC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 39.95
KNIVES
Totals for 95089 39.95
95090 03/31/2015 NAVA, BEATRIZ BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE

4/15-17/15
Totals for 95090 72.00
95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON ONIONS-SPOILED -11.10
95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PARMESAN CHEESE, YOGURT, 697.82

CANADIAN BACON, BISCUIT
DOUGH, JUICE INV #5007282

95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PICKLES, OLIVES, 807.10
DEHYDRATED ONIONS INV
#4998173

95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, SOUR CREAM, 1,663.92
HAMBURGER BUNS, PRODUCE,
JUICE INV #5002463

95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: JUICE, PRODUCE, YOGURT, 741.65
HAMBURGER BUNS, BLEACH INV
#5011563

95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, HAMBURGER BUNS, 1,488.77
REFRIED BEANS, TORTILLA
CHIPS, PRODUCE INV #5020770

95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, KETCHUP, KETCHUP 961.54
PACKETS, EGG NOODLES INV

#5016418
95094 03/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON ONIONS -11.10
Totals for 95094 6,338.60
95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 5,969.92

COMMODITIES INV # SI0354491,

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,228.42
COMMODITIES INV #SI0354485

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,764.86
COMMODITIES INV SI0354487

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,181.50
COMMODITIES INV # SI0354492

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,493.46
COMMODITIES INV #SI0353225

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 996.00
COMMODITIES INV SI0354489

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,181.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0353226

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,786.30
COMMODITIES INV #SI0353227

95099 03/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,789.34
COMMODITIES INV #SI0353224

Totals for 95099 26,391.30

95100 03/31/2015 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: LARGE CHARTER FOR MHS 617.26
& BURLEY HS WRESTLERS TO
CHALLIS 2/6/15 (SPLIT COST)

Totals for 95100 617.26

95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
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95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 140.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ DHS 105.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 35.99
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 31.48
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
95103 03/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
Totals for 95103 2,167.47
95104 03/31/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID OHS: Reimbursement For Safe 139.76
and Drug Free Schools.; Candy
For Kindness Week and Milk
Totals for 95104 139.76
95105 03/31/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 42.67
—IGNITION CONTROL MOLDULE FOR
C10482 YELLOW DUMP TRUCK
Totals for 95105 42.67
95106 03/31/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: NUTS AND WASHER FOR 72.54
BUSES
95106 03/31/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST PLASTIC WALL 10.24
ANCHORS
95106 03/31/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CREDIT ON -36.66
RETURN-3M BRISTLE DISC
Totals for 95106 46.12
95107 03/31/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- ROOMS 106, 108- 9,550.00
REMOVE OLD CARPET AND INSTALL
NEW CARPET AND COVE BASE
95107 03/31/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- REMOVE EXISTING 5,993.00
CARPET AND BASE -REMOVE GLUE
—-LEVEL FLOORS INSTALL NEW
VCT-RUBBER BASE AND QUARTER
ROUND IN CLASSROOM INSTALL
NEW VCT AND RUBBER BASE IN
TEACHER LOUNGE
Totals for 95107 15,543.00
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN -21.74
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- TCP 96.34
80102350 23W 50K
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- TERMINAL ADAPTER, 20.97
JCT BOX, FEMALE ADAPTER
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- CREDIT -147.23
ON RETURN-RETROFIT LIGHTS
FROM 8' TO 4' IN FRONT AREA
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS-KIL EASLB-1 E SER 4.34
/2"
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- CONNECTORS, 36.37
ADAPTERS
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CHS- BALLASTS 54.406
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BALLASTS 272.32
95109 03/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- BALASTS, SPLICE 64.62

BOX
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Totals for 95109 380.45
95110 03/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,968.51
95110 03/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
95110 03/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
95110 03/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
Totals for 95110 3,420.29
95111 03/31/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY D TITLE II-A: NISL CONFERENCE 72.00

IN SUN VALLEY 4/8-10/15

Totals for 95111 72.00

95112 03/31/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RECAP BUS 10-3 1,442.10

Totals for 95112 1,442.10

95113 03/31/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS AG: ELECTRICAL 104.05
PARTS

Totals for 95113 104.05

95114 03/31/2015 RAY'S MUFFLERS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 35.00

C17084;EXHAUST REPAIR
Totals for 95114 35.00
95115 03/31/2015 READY, ALEXANDRA MALTA ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 240.96
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 384 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95115 240.96
95116 03/31/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 3" X 26.21
4" ABS PIPE INCREASE FOR
GREASE INTERCEPTORS
95116 03/31/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ELKAY 285.66
CART HOLDER KITS
95116 03/31/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ZURN 64.89
MRK HANDLE KITS
Totals for 95116 376.76
95117 03/31/2015 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ELEC: U.S. OPEN 790.00
CHAMPIONSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
DIVISION COMPETITION
REGISTRATIONS; TEAM 5212A,
5212B
95117 03/31/2015 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ELEC: WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1,700.00
HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION
REGISTRATIONS; TEAM NUMBER
52122, 5212B

Totals for 95117 2,490.00

95118 03/31/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS

Totals for 95118 1,133.19

95119 03/31/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CORNER BRACE 8.99

Totals for 95119 8.99

95120 03/31/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 14-1: ROCK CHIP 30.00
REPAIR

Totals for 95120 30.00

95121 03/31/2015 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS DALLAS TX CRTC AUTO TECH: PARTS WASHER 256.17
SERVICE

Totals for 95121 256.17

95122 03/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: HEADPHONES 108.70

FOR OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSROOM
Totals for 95122 108.70

95123 03/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Daily Reading 130.37
Comprehension, Figuratively
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Speaking
95123 03/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Writing Lessons to 127.53

Meet Common Core, The Poet &
the Professor: Poems for
Building Skills, Project
Based Writing, Basic
Vocabulary Series, Vocabulary
Word of the Day, Kelly

Wingate Grammar

Totals for 95123 257.90

95124 03/31/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: AIR HOSE FITTING BUS 6.79
05-4

Totals for 95124 6.79

95125 03/31/2015 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS AG: STATE FFA 78.00

CONVENTION IN BOISE 4/9-11/15
Totals for 95125 78.00
95126 03/31/2015 SHELL, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95126 72.00
95127 03/31/2015 SIAEOP BURLEY ID CHS:2015 Annual dues/fees to 20.00
Southern Idaho Educational
Office Professionals SIAEOP
for Secretary
Totals for 95127 20.00
95128 03/31/2015 SIMMONS, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95128 72.00
95130 03/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS BASEBALL- 56.00
NEW WATER SPIGOTS
95130 03/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 60' 31.01
OF PVC FOR FENCE
95130 03/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: MTN VIEW- 9 343.78
STATION CONTROLLER FOR
SPRINKLER SYSTEM; BHS 12
STATION CONTROLLER FOR
SPRINKLER SYSTEM
95130 03/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DWOR-ELBOWS, 24.94
CONNECTORS, COUPLINGS, PVC
CELLCORE
Totals for 95130 455.73
95131 03/31/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: Printer 197.90
Ink and maintenance kit
Totals for 95131 197.90
95132 03/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CHS: LCD REPLACEMENT AND 197.00

LABOR TO REPAIR CHROMEBOOKS

95132 03/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH: ZONEFLEX R700 DUAL 1,497.00
BAND

Totals for 95132 1,694.00

95133 03/31/2015 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN VIEW- NEW FURNACE 9,025.00

UNITS, LABOR, CERTIFIED AIR,
AND ANY EXTRAS
Totals for 95133 9,025.00

95134 03/31/2015 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID DIST: FRUIT/GOODY BASKETS 25.00
FOR ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
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Totals for 95134 25.00
95135 03/31/2015 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: PERSONAL 19.99
FINANCE TEXT BOOK
Totals for 95135 19.99
95136 03/31/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR THE IASBO 208.00
SCHOOL FINANCE WORKSHOP,
MARCH 4-5, 2015
95136 03/31/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR THE IASBO 208.00
SCHOOL FINANCE WORKSHOP,
MARCH 4-5, 2015
Totals for 95136 416.00
95137 03/31/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: LEGAL AFFIDAVIT - 93.39
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL
CONTRACTOR/CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER SERVICES 3/8/15
Totals for 95137 93.39
95138 03/31/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: BLACK HAND TRUCK- TIRE 6.77
TUBE
Totals for 95138 6.77
95139 03/31/2015 TOLMAN, CINDY BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95139 72.00
95140 03/31/2015 TREND ENTERPRISES ST PAUL MN WP: COMMON CORE CLASSROOM 28.41
MATERIAL #53
Totals for 95140 28.41
95141 03/31/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: #3 SMALL TORO- 290.98
CABLES, BLADES, WHEEL
ASSEMBLIES, WHEELS
95141 03/31/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GRIMDS: #3 SMALL TORO- 26.16
CABLES, BLADES, WHEEL
ASSEMBLIES, WHEELS
Totals for 95141 317.14
95143 03/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES- BINDER 15.54
CLIPS, PAPER CLIPS, RUBBER
BANDS
95143 03/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO BJHS: Office: Fax Machine 47.99
Toner Cartridge
95143 03/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CRTC: CARD MAKER RIBBON 85.00
95143 03/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: LAMINATING POUCHES, 307.83
BULLETIN BOARD, INK
CARTRIDGES INV #198253
95143 03/31/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO & DIST. NURSE: BULLETIN 193.65
BOARD, FILE FOLDERS, POCKET
DIVIDERS, SCOTCH TAPE,
BINDERS, POST ITS, INK
CARTRIDGE
Totals for 95143 650.01
95144 03/31/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 45.00
TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH TIRES &
SERVICE (PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE
INVOICE #20177) DIST VEHICLE
C18562 WINTER TIRE CHANGE
OVER
Totals for 95144 45.00

58



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:12 AM 05/12/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/15 - 03/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
95145 03/31/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: MEETING SUPPLIES 50.00
Totals for 95145 50.00
95146 03/31/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 21.87

SHIPPING MIGRANT

NOTEBOOKS/MATERIALS TO SDE

MIGRANT OFFICE PER MARY LOU

WELLS' REQUEST

Totals for 95146 21.87

95147 03/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL, AIR AND FUEL 426.05

FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES
95147 03/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN-WIPER -6.98

BLADES FOR BUSES

95147 03/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR BUSES 6.98
Totals for 95147 426.05
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: Incentive for Night 74.20

Class participants from Dairy
Queen 3/13/2015
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CAHS BUS: IDAHO 160.00
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY 4/9

& 4/10

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 9.20
2/17/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 11.56
2/17/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT'S MTG 5.99

IN TWIN FALLS 2/18/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC OFFICE: SHIPPING CHARGES 5.95
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 99.00
Video subscription for
National Title 1 Conference/

Title 1 on Demand

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 12.01
2/20/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: BPA STATE COMP BUS 192.00

DRIVER HOTEL ROOMS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 13.65
3/5/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 27.40
2/21/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 15.88
2/19/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: MARZANO RESEARCH 57.90
BOOKS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS: IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 160.00

AND SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/9-10/15 L.CASTANEDA
ID:79369799
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: REGISTRATION FOR IDAHO 160.00
STATE PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/9-10/15 A.GOCHNOUR
ID:78968060
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OFFICE REFRESHMENTS 3/7/15 31.80

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: GRADUATION TICKETS 165.55
PURCHASED ONLINE FROM TICKET
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PRINTING.COM

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: Registration fees for 160.00
22nd Annual Idaho State
Prevention Conference
4/9-10/15 L.HEWARD
ID:79370720

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: REFRESHMENTS, PRIZES FOR 54.69
AUDIT-EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: DESK CHAIRS FOR 613.02
TEACHERS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC VAN MAINTENANCE: CAR 10.00
WASH

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 15.77
2/16/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL STAPLES: PEN REFILL WHILE IN 6.14

BOISE 3/6/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT 570.00
IDAHO ESEA (ELEMENTARY &
SECONDARY EDUCATION ACT)
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR
R.GOMEZ ID:79092974, G.CAMPOS
ID:79092795,CONF DATES: APRIL
15-17, 2015
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (FREDPRYOR CAREERTRACK) 128.00
MICROSOFT EXCEL SEMINAR
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 1,100.00
(ACT-IDAHO DEPT OF ED)
Registration for State Title
1 Conference in Boise April
15-17, 2015-A.
GODDARD-REGISTRATION ID:
78782751
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL 190.00
PROGRAMS-MIGRANT (SUBWAY) —SANDW
ICHES FOR PARENT PAC MEETING
FEBRUARY 25, 2015
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BUSINESS OFFICE: MEAL @ IASBO 11.74
FINANCE WORKSHOP IN BOISE

3/4/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 5.30
2/19/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: LEGISLATURE DAY - 22.98

TABLECLOTHS FOR DISPLAY
TABLES

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 2,705.00
Registration for State Title
1 Conference in Boise April
15-17, 2015-S.GREENER
ID:79140232. J.COLE
ID:79140354,L.THOMAS
ID:79140469,R.BENCH
ID:79140568, C.TOLMAN
ID:79140635,D.GILL
ID:79140765, E.KIRST

ID:79140879,J.CORBETT
ID:79140981,T.STREET
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ID:79141385,S. BARRETT
ID:79141489, B.BEDKE
ID:79141765,S.MILLER
ID:79141926
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 1,825.00
Registration for State Title
1 Conference in Boise April
15-17, 2015-K.BISHOP
ID:79091627,A.READY
ID:79091708, C.MURDOCK
ID:79091780,V.ATKINS
ID:79091843, S.MATTHEWS
ID:79091892,B.NAVA
ID:79091973,M.SHELL
ID:79092023,D.BELL
ID:79092098
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 39.69
MATERIAL-DESIGN AND BUILD A
SOLAR WATER HEATER AND SEE
HOW BIG A TEMPERATURE CHANGE
YOU CAN GET (NAILS, FOAM
INSULATION, CLEAR PLASTIC
TUBING, DIGITAL THERMOMETER)
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BUSINESS OFFICE: MEAL @ IASBO 14.25
MTG IN TWIN FALLS 3/2/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE BBB IN BOISE 15.14
3/7/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ STATE GBB IN BOISE 31.47
3/7/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 200.00

COMPREHENSIVE LITERACY COURSE
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BUSINESS OFFICE: MEAL @ 24.45
ELECTION TRNG IN TWIN FALLS

2/18/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE GBB 1IN BOISE 8.05
2/14/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 880.00

Registration for State Title
1 Conference in Boise April
15-17,
2015- -Registration
ID:79498025,M
Registration
ID:7948228,
Registration
ID:79498340
Registration ID:79498409
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: IDAHO STATE PREVENTION 160.00

AND SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/9-10/15

ID:79370525

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ BOISE LEGISLATURE 15.09
3/7/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (KNIGHTS INN-CEDAR 153.64

CITY) LODGING FOR TRANS
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SUPERVISOR & 2 BUS DRIVERS TO
PICK UP NEW BUSES IN L.V.,
NEVADA 2/14-15/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC VAN MAINTENANCE: KEY FOB 105.26
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 285.00
Registration for State Title
1 Conference in Boise April
15-17, 2015
ID:79400179
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BUSINESS OFFICE: MEAL @ IASBO 20.00
FINANCE WORKSHOP IN BOISE
3/3/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (EXCALIBUR) LODGING 44.80
FOR TRANS SUPERVISOR & 2 BUS
DRIVERS TO PICK UP NEW BUSES
IN L.V., NEVADA 2/15-16/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: LEGISLATURE DAY - 81.22
LUNCH FOR 1 ADMIN, 2 TEACHERS
AND 5 STUDENTS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IASA MTG IN BOISE 10.16
2/16/15
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: TEACHER CHAIR, LETTER 283.76

FOLDING MACHINE, MANILA
ENVELOPES, LAMINATING
SLEEVES, GEL PENS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (Pizza Hut) Incentive 19.46
for Night Class participants

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (EXCALIBUR) LODGING 235.20
FOR TRANS SUPERVISOR & 2 BUS
DRIVERS TO PICK UP NEW BUSES
IN L.V., NEVADA 2/15-16/15

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: REFRESHMENTS, PRIZES FOR 77.17
AUDIT-EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC VAN MAINTENANCE: SPOT & 18.63
STAIN LIFTER, SHADE

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: SKILLS USA 402.00
REGISTRATIONS

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC GRAPHICS: SKILLS USA 142.00
REGISTRATION

95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: REGISTRATION FOR IDAHO 160.00

STATE PREVENTION AND SUPPORT

CONFERENCE APRIL 9-10, 2015

R.JENSEN ID:79372969

REGISTRATION $160.00, MRS.

JENSEN IS A CO-PRESENTER SO

HAS A DISCOUNTED FEE OF

$80.00, DISCOUNT CODE:wcpl5
95168 03/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: (MAYFLOWER HOTEL) 1,079.30

LODGING FOR ON

MARCH 16-21, 2015 (5 NIGHTS)

TO ATTEND THE SHAPE AMERICA

NATIONAL CONFERENCE.

Totals for 95168 13,125.47

95169 03/31/2015 VOCABULARY SPELLING FORT LAUDERDALE FL Federal Programs Title 52.95

1-Dworshak Spelling City
Premium Membership (Renewal)
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(Classroom Plan-25 students)
Totals for 95169 52.95
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT PAC 222.78
MEETING SUPPLIES, PAPER
PLATES, NAPKINS, CHIPS,
DRINKS, RAFFLE PRIZES, CRAFT
SUPPLIES FOR CHILD CARE
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES 65.82
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 243.70
FOOD SUPPLIES
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELECTRONICS: CHARGER 9.88
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT PAC 33.86
MEETING SUPPLIES, PAPER
PLATES, NAPKINS, CHIPS,
DRINKS, RAFFLE PRIZES, CRAFT
SUPPLIES FOR CHILD CARE
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELECTRONICS: Classroom 18.05
supplies- tape, markers,
school supplies, batteries
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: SUPPLIES FOR MECHANICS 76.74
IN THE SHOP
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1- Mt. 409.26
View Math games and items
that will be used as
incentives to attend and
participate in Family Math
Night
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 47.20

Audit meeting supplies

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: GROCERIES AND 164.30
SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CTRC/CAHS FSC: GROCERIES AND 361.52
SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: FOLDERS, BINDERS, 87.34

WHITE OUT, TAPE, DISPENSERS,
STAPLERS, ERASERS, NOTEBOOK,
PAPER GOODS, ETC
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 151.04
FOOD SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: FOOD 50.76
SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PORTABLE 39.48
HEATERS

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 35.04

1-Supplies and snacks for

Parent and Community Team

meeting

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS AG: Ag Science Lab 117.46
Supplies

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ROBOTICS: SUPPLIES FOR 52.50

ROBOTICS COMPETITION IN
BURLEY 2/14

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 107.64
Audit meeting supplies

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT PAC 48.40
MEETING SUPPLIES, PAPER
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PLATES, NAPKINS, CHIPS,
DRINKS, RAFFLE PRIZES, CRAFT
SUPPLIES FOR CHILD CARE
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: BREAKFAST SUPPLIES 86.87
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DW - MF - APPLE 206.28
TV, IPAD SCREEN PROTECTORS,
CASE
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT PAC 112.91
MEETING SUPPLIES, PAPER
PLATES, NAPKINS, CHIPS,
DRINKS, RAFFLE PRIZES, CRAFT
SUPPLIES FOR CHILD CARE

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: FOOD 63.62
SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: CLASSROOM 34.86
SUPPLIES

95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS BUS: 92.52

SUPPLIES-FOLDERS, PENS, FLASH
DRIVES, ERASERS
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 19.12
Development Meeting Supplies
for SY1415
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 49.40
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES 106.91
PENCILS AND ERASERS. INK
CARTRIDGES FOR SUPERVISOR'S
OFFICE
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 60.29
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 23.23
AUDIT MEETING SNACKS/SUPPLIES
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELECTRONICS: CREDIT ON -9.88
ITEM RETURNED
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 131.02
FOR DAY TREATMENT STUDENT AND
PRINTER CARTRIDGES
95179 03/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Preschool: 10ft surge 35.40
protector and cleaning
products
Totals for 95179 3,355.32
95180 03/31/2015 WESTERGARD, DONNA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95180 72.00
95181 03/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: WARNING LIGHT FIRST 1,519.45
AID KITS FOR BUSES
95181 03/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: EMERGENCY EXIT SWITCH 100.81
OF PA. FOR BUSES
Totals for 95181 1,620.26
95182 03/31/2015 WESTERN RECORDS DEST BOISE ID CHS: Records destruction as 30.00
needed at Cassia High School
Totals for 95182 30.00
95183 03/31/2015 WIENHOFF DRUG TESTIN BURLEY ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: EMT DRUG 150.00

SCREENING TESTS
Totals for 95183 150.00
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95184 03/31/2015 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID TITLE II: Reimburse for 100.00
Alternate Authorization RRES
95184 03/31/2015 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID FED MIGRANT: R/T MALTA TO 95.04
DECLO FOR IELA TESTING
3/10,3/11,3/12,3/17/15 216 MI
Totals for 95184 195.04

Totals for checks

645,579.57
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 12,250.27 0.00 253,418.09 265,668.36
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 2,762.68 2,762.68
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 47.11 47.11
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 12,517.59 12,517.59
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,464.20 1,464.20
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 14,328.15 14,328.15
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 4,413.60 4,413.60
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 2,567.33 2,567.33
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 18,847.60 18,847.60
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 383.89 383.89
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 2,704.84 2,704.84
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 21,702.50 21,702.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 53,793.13 0.00 39,190.81 92,983.94
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 35,992.24 35,992.24
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 169,195.54 0.00 0.00 169,195.54
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 235,238.94 0.00 410,340.63 645,579.57
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